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INTERIOR LIGHTING BATHROOM LIGHTING

Luster P233 @ Tornado P235 Comte P237

PLASTER LIGHTING

Profile ; Fenice  P266

Candy _ P285

Luna

Cascade P292 Phonton P273 Phonton P274

EXTERIOR LIGHTING
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METAL FINISHING LAMPSHADE MATERIAL

Stainless Steel Polished Stainless Steel Brushed Gold Bronze NQO.1 Oyster Colour NO.2 Cotton Flat Range @ NO.3 Cotton quadrate Range  NO.4 Linen Delta Range
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Matt Smooth White RALS003 Matt Texture White RAL9003 Matt Smooth Black RAL9004 Matt Texture Black RAL9004

NQO.7 Cotton Sydney Range  NO.8 Linen Swing Range

Silver Antique Brass Antique Bronze Gold Brushed NO.9 Creamy White NO.10 Linen Swan Range NO.11 Black Bamboo Cotton  NO.12 White Bamboo

Anking Nylon Cotton

NO.13 Linen Honor Range NO.14 Creamy White Nylon NO.15 Creamy White NO.16 Black and Golden
Silk-like Bamboo Cotton Fineproof paper

Antique Copper
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INTERIOR LIGHTING

®40CM

Max.120CM

@20CM Cool 3885
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Cool 3883

600 Horizontal Racetrack Pendant
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Cool 3884

Class1 [IP20
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LED 1x14W max 3000K CRI 80 1200Im (Driverincl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Rod

LED 1x14W max 3000K CRI80 1185Im (Driverincl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Rod

Class1 [IP20 Class I 1P20
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Cool 3870 Cool 3869

Class1 P20

Class1 P20
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15CM

28CM
@ >
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13.6CM

LED 1x5W+1x3W 3000K CRI 80 450im+150im (Driver incl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel +Aluminium+ Glass Rod

Finish: Polished+Chrome

Class1 IP20

16CM

12CM

12CM

LED 1x5W max 3000K CRI80 450Im (Driverincl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Rod

Class1 IP20

15CM

28CM

13.6CM

Class1 P20

16CM

8.3CM

11.5CM
Cool 1871
150 Horseshoe Wall Lamp

LED 1x5W max 3000K CRI 80 450Im (Driverincl.)

Classl IP20
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35CM

10.4CM

12CM

Finish: Polished
Class1 P20
50CM
$2.8CM

10.8CM
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Cool 1876
500 Rectangular Reading Wall Lamp Rocker Switch
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15CM
Cool 4878
360 Square Table Lamp Button Switch

Class11 P20
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»42.5CM
®52.5CM
Ball
‘10 Pendant

G9 10x20W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass

Class1 1P20

»30CM

35CM

Class 1 1P20

S®10CM
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. $10.2CM . 11.40M
26CM

Ball 1894

2 Wall Lamp
G9 2x20W max (Bulb excl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass
Finish: Polished + Opal Glass
Class1 [IP20
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Ball 4894
420 Table Lamp In line Switch

Class 11 P20
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20CM

Gold Brushed

S®18CM

2.5CM

Ball 4895
180 Table Lamp Button Switch

LED 1x6W max 3000K CRI 80 550 Im (Driver incl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass
Finish: Polished / Gold Brshed / Copper Brushed+ Opal Glass

Class 1 IP20
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Ball 4896
120 Table Lamp Button Switch

Class 11 IP20
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Class 1 P20
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©20CM 23.5CM
Guard 1779
‘WallLamp

Class1 P20
®42CM 47CM
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Guard 4781
Floor Lamp

Class 1 IP20 KD Packaging
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43CM
Libra 4777
Table Lamp

Class 11 P20
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21CM 30CM
®30CM 58CM
Libra 4778
Floor Lamp
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) Foot Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished+Chrome
Class 1 IP20 KD Packaging
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20CM

60.2CM

32CM
=
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Spruce 4913
Table Lamp

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished

Class I IP20
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40CM
Spruce . 594

F[oorLamp ssraTon
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) Foot Switch

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished N

Classu IP20 KD Packaging
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5.5CM

Spruce 3641
4Pendant

Class1 IP20 KD Packaging
18CM 21CM
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Spruce 1639
Wall Lamp

Class1 1P20
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18CM 21.4CM

15CM

37.7CM
—

11
Spruce 1640
LED Wall Lamp (Driverincl.)  Rocker Switch

Class1 1P20
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39CM
Spruce 4678
Oblong Table Lasmp

Class 11 IP20
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39CM

20CM

80CM

22CM
—_—

20CM
13CM
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Flat 4911
Table Lamp
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) Inline Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished
Class 1 1P20
48.5CM 25CM
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= Flat 5912
Sl |l e
: Floor Lam
i [ I e St e Flat 4598
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl) FootSwitch e E oo ooCoooooooooooooooooooooooos
——————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— Large Table Lamp + USB
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + FabricShade oo
........................................................... E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.) + OUTPUT 5V-1A Rocker Switch
Finish: Polished S oo
---------------------------------------------------------- Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Class11  IP20 KD Packaging ',_Imlsﬁ Pcﬁl_s_hed """"""""""""""""""""""

31CM 21CM S O l O n ° Classm IP20
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74CM
113CM
Flat
Flat 3547 Lo\ S .-
3 Bar Pendant With Big Shade 2 Bar PendantWiin BigIShatlel .. .. - ceowe. oo ann e
““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““ E27 2x40W max (Bulb excl.)
E27 3x40Wmax (Bulbexcl.)
------ S e s O e e e e Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade @
Finish: Polished LI Lac L R L
Class 1 1P20
Class I 1P20
[z B e e e B Ag— gt
=
S
= N
O ~—
o
]
s T ];1
[§]
©
ol
N L
= J_( Ll J_l . )
3 74CM
N
113CM g [
o
“
3
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Flat 3254 Flat 3253
3BarPendant 2_B_arPenc_iz_ar_1t --------------------------------------------
E27 3x40W max (Bulb excl.) E27 2x40W max (Bulb excl.) %Ir
""""" oo SSosmoomsoosooossoooooosssooos B R R g e e o B S S S et 2 —ry =
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade — R ik
Finish: Polished Finish: Polished — .-"}}I -. s ,
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- *nqm.____\ i/} ’
Class 1  IP20 e
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27CM 17CM
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Flat B 1251

WallLamp
E27 1x40W max (Bulb excl.)

27CM 17CM
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=
(5]
= =
[&]
= :
T T
o o [
4
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3 z
AACM
- Flat 1252
(%]
| = LED Wall Lamp (Driverincl.) Rocker Switch
~l 3 Flat 3250
g a E27 1x40W max (Bulb excl.) + LED 1x1W 3000K CRI 80 85 Im
L N T TG - ————————— e e -
_ 4 Pendant Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium + Fabric Shade
= E27 4x40W max (Bulb excl.) Finish: Polished + Chrome
8_ Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Steel + Fabric Shade Class I IP20
=t e P e A o R e o o o i S o o R A e P
~ Finish: Polished + Chrome

! ! Class1  IP20 KD Packaging
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27CM

14CM

23.5CM

18CM
13.5CM
|

Class 1 IP20

27CM

14CM

23.5CM

18CM

13.5CM

Class 1 IP20

ana’

Polished+Chrome

25.6CM

18CM

14.5CM

13.5CM

33CM
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3 Bronze
Flat 1802

LED Bouble Wall Lamp (Driver incl.)
E27 1x40W max (Bulb excl.)+LED 2x3W 3000K CRI 80 240 Im

Class1 IP20 Rocker Switch + Button Switch
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59.5CM

19CM

$36CM

$20CM

Tendency 4497

Class 1 1P20
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$45CM
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®30CM
Tendency 5498
FloorLamp
E27 1x60W max (excl buld.) Foot Switch

Class 11 IP20 KD Packaging
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Tendency 1501
Wall Lamp

E14 1x40W max (excl buld.)

Class1 P20
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Tendency 1502
LED Wall Lamp (Driverincl.)  Rocker Switch

E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.) + LED 1x1W 3000K CRI 80 85 Im

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished + Chrome

30CM 16.5CM

15CM

37.8CM

Tendency 1589

Length LED Wall Lamp (Driver incl.) Rocker Switch
E14 1x40W max(Bulb excl.) + LED 1x3W 3000K CRI 80 140 Im
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium + Fabric Shade
e
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®61CM

Tendency 3499
3pPendant

Class1 IP20 KD Packaging
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®72CM
Tendency 3500
5 Pendant . . . -

E14 5x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished + Chrome

Class 1 P20 KD Packaging
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100CM

41.5CM
20CM

92CM

27CM

Tendency 3590
2 Bar Pendant
E27 2x40W max (Bulb excl.)

Class1 IP20
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©45CM

46.3CM

25CM

Tendency 3503
Single Pendant

E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished -

Class I 1P20
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Delta 4910
Table Lamp ) o . .

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Poliéhed “ .

Class 1 IP20
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Delta 5907

Floor Lamp

E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl) Foot Switch

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished -

Class1 IP20 KD Packaging
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Delta 4069
Table Lamp

E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.) In line Switch

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished
Classut P20
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20CM
Delta 1092

Class 11  IP20
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Class 11 IP20

20CM
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Delta 1078
Wall Lamp Delta 1690
E14 1x40Wmax  (Bulb excl.) awaltamp
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Steel + Fabric Shade E27 1x40Wmax (Bubexd)
Finish: Polished + Chrome 'Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Class1 P20 Finish: Polished
Class1 IP20
20CM 17CM
12CM
| 16.6CM 20CM
(EJ r 1 r 1
s &
2 . 12CM
g S|
=
8
SEE ~
L 4 ® i
Delta 1192
LED Wall Lamp (Driverincl.)  Rocker Switch Delta 1119
E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.) + LED 1x1W 3000K CRI 80 85 Im ‘Waltemp
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel+Aluminium+Fabric Shade+Steel - G-Q - :| O5W n-; E;,;- (B-L;Ibe)-(d) ----------------------------
Finish: Polished + Chrome "Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Steel + Glass Shade
Class 1 1P20 Finish: Polished + Chrome
Class1  IP44

solana



45

88CM
BT

24.1CM

s WIN; 3
AN A A

Delta 3079
3 Pendant
E14 3x40W max (Bulb excl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished + Chrome

Class1 IP20 KD Packaging
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$95.4CM
Delta 3303

10 Pendant

E14 i0x40W max (Bulb excl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished + Chrome

Class1  IP20 KD Packaging
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®59.8CM
Delta 3080
5 Pendant

E14 5x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished + Chrome

Class 1 IP20

100CM

40.5CM

18CM

20CM
)

38CM

1 Pendant
E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.)

Finish: Polished
Class 1 IP20
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60.2CM

20CM
—(%)—

Quadrate 4676

Class 11 IP20

162CM

25CM
Fe

Quadrate 5677

Class n P20
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34.5CM

Quadrate
Table Lamp
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl) In line Switch

Finish: Polished
Class 11 IP20
34.5CM
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Quadrate 5077
Floor Lamp

Class I IP20 KD Packaging
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13CM

E v s i
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17CM
Quadrate 1091

Class 1 IP20

13CM

25.2CM
-
— |

O (H

17CM 16.5CM

Quadrate 1188

Class1 1P20
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16CM 17CM
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Quadrate 1075
Wall Lamp

Class 1 1P20

16CM 17CM

25.3CM

Quadrate 1118

Class 1 1P44
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®95.4CM
Quadrate 3302
10 Pendant

Class1 IP20 KD Packaging

140CM

41.6CM

18CM

34.5CM

Quadrate 3094
1 Pendant

E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric

Shade Finish: Polished

Class 1 P20
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88CM

25.3CM

$59CM

Quadrate 3074
SPendant

Class 1 1P20 KD Packaging
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®51.6CM
Quadrate 3081
3 Pendant

E14 3x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Mate;i'als: 304 étai_n!esé Steel + ' Fabric Sh_adé“ - '
Finish: Polished+Chrome

Class 1 IP20 KD Packaging




64.5CM
[
23.8CM

16CM 18.8CM
24CM 27.5CM

Urban 4307 Urban 1308
Tablelamp Wallamp
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl) In line Switch E14 1x40Wmax (Bubexc)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade Materlals 3045[3]n|ess$t99|+ Fabrlc Shade _______________
[—‘jrji_sp_:_!f'?i_i§[1§efi _____________________________________________ Finish: Polished
Class I 1P20 Class1 IP20
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16CM 18.8CM
— by—
38CM 45.4CM Urban 1265

Uman 538 ‘Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade
F __________________________________________________________
D o ——————————— Finish: Polished

E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.) EookSwteh @090 srsseesssesssssscessassccoresener s RO R RS

---------------------------------------------------------- Class [ P44

Class T IP20 KD Packagings O l O n O®
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16CM 19.5CM
Urban 1309
LED Wall Lamp (Driverincl.)  Rocker Switch

E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.) +LED 1X1W 3000K CRI80 85Im
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel +Aluminium+ Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished + Chrome

Class1 IP20
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$49.7CM
Urban 3304
3 Pendant
E14 3x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished+Chrome
Class 1 1P20 KD Packaging
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94.8CM

30.5CM

®91.9CM

Class 1 1P20 KD Packaging
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T e

Class1 IP20 KD Packaging




21.5CM

31.5CM

®16CM

\ Corolla 4064
g Table Lamp
E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl. ) In line Switch

Class 11 P20
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12CM ®28CM
32CM | ,
12CM
Corolla 5150 Corolla
Floor Lamp LED Wall Lamp (Driver incl.)
E14 2x40W max (Bulbexcl.)  Foot Switch E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.) +LED 1X1W 3000K CRI80 85Im
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade Materials: 304 Stainless Steel +Aluminium+ Glass Shade
Finish: Polished Finish: Polished
Classu ®20 Class 1 IP20

Dor'tthey know
W\'s Friday?
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12CM 15.9CM

18.8CM

Corolla 1065

E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade

Class 1 IP20
35CM 15.8CM
r 1 1

=

O

=

o

) -
Corolla 1539
Wall Lamp

Finish: Polished
Class 1 IP20
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21.2CM 120CM

12CM

Corolla 3067

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade
Finish: ﬁclished+Chrome ' '

Class 1 IP20

60



18.3CM  120CM

12CM

5 Bar Pendant
E14 5x40W max (Bulb excl.)

Class 1 IP20

. ]

16.8CM
[

3 Pendant
E14 3x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade

Finish: Polished+Chrome

Class 1 IP20 KD Packaging
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80CM

16.8CM

1

Class I IP20 KD Packaging
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®71.2CM
Corolla 3068

5 Pendant
E14 5x40W max (Bulb excl.)
‘Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade

Finish: Polished+Chrome

Class 1 1P20 KD Packaging
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16CM y 22CM 2
42.5CM
Grace 4900
Table Lamp
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) Rocker Switch

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished
Class 11 I1P20

20CM

154CM

Floor Lamp
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) Foot Switch

Materiéls:"éddus-iéi'n'leés' Sfeel+ Fa'b-rié 'Shéde '

Finish: Polished
Class 1 IP20

®16CM 20CM

=

(&)

=

(3]
Grace 1449
LED Wall Lamp (Driverincl.)  Rocker Switch

E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.) + LED 1x1W 3000K CRI 80 85 Im
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel+Aluminium+Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished + Chrome

Class 1 IP20

P16CM 19.8CM

s f '

| 8 |

Q

@w

8

E{F é

Grace 1341
Wall Lamp

Class1 IP20




51CM
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I N ZA 1
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| ®70CM |
Grace 3339
5 Pendant

E14 5x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished+Chrome

Class1 IP20

KD Packaging
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$63.5CM
Grace 3338
3 Pendant

E14 3x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished+Chrome
Class1 IP20 KD Packaging
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51CM

46CM

35CM

R
| TR ‘=7 |

audl B

$100CM

Class 1 IP20 KD Packaging
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40CM

57.8CM

mﬁ
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©18.3CM
N [
ot i Napoleon 4050
e Se————— U seessnsneisssnsnn 000
i S 3 Table Lamp
E27  1xB60W Bulb excl T T - =
owima (B k) e E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl) Inline Switch

-Matenals 304 Stamless Steel + Fabnc Shade
Fmtsh Pclrshed

Class 1 P20 T e R R R s

m
1l \h l‘ml"‘: '

$45CM

' 40CM

25CM
~—_
o

162.9CM
154.2CM

|
@

$30CM
Napoleon 5897 INapoIeon | - 5060
_Largt-.'-SFIoorLamp S Lo
E27 1x60Wmax (Bulbexcl) FootSwitch E27 1x60Wmax (Bubexdl) FootSwitch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + FabrioShade Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fineproof paper Shade
-FII"IISh Pohshed - B .Fin|sh Pohshed -

ClassTl P20 KDPackagSOlOnO@ Classu IP20 KD Packaging



®45CM

T
=
r Q
3 X
Y °
20CM 19.6CM
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g Do s L
Wall Lamp
E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fineproof paper Shade
Finish: Polished
ClassI 1P20
= | . }
| O
®30CM ~
3
Napoleon 5918 | &
1 Floor Lamp <
__________________________________________________________ Qﬁ
E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.) Foot Switch o
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished )
Classt P20 KD Packaging
20CM 20CM
Napoleon 1190
$38CM = ____p_ ________________________________________________________
f J LED Wall Lamp (Driverincl.)  Rocker Switch
i E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.) +LED 1X1W 3000K CRI80 85Im
E ______________________________________________________________
g Materials: 304 Stainless Steel +Aluminium+ Fineproof paper Shade
- Finish: Polished+ Chrome
=
(&) i ﬁ Class1 IP20
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$18.3CM b5
@
Napoleon 4917 . o ,
1Table Lamp 20CM 19.6CM
£or 10 max [Bubexdl) e JONNOBWIOH Napoleon 1120
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
---------------------------------------------------------- Glass Wall Lamp
Finish: Polished | emeeeiiiteeestcemmmEeeesciceeesmc—mcSesemecisscaeeemtonmn.a
---------------------------------------------------------- G9 1x25W max (Bulb excl.)
Classn P20 . e e e e e e

SO l an O® Class 1 IP44




Napoleon

5 Pendant

E14 5x40W max (Bulb excl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fineproof paper Shade

Finish: Polished+Chrome

Class 1 IP20 KD Packaging

Napoleon Napoleon

8 Pendant 3 Pendant

E14 8x40W max (Bulb excl.) ' h E14 3x40Wmax (Bulb excl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fineproof paper Shade Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fineproof paper Shade
Finish: Polished+Chrome Finish: Polished+Chrome

Class 1 1P20 KD Packaging Class1 IP20 KD Packaging
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®20CM ®38CM
Transition 4210
Table Lamp

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished
Classnm P20
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®30CM ©45CM
Transition 5211
Floor Lamp
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) Foot Switch

Class 1 IP20 KD Packaging
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®16CM 17.5CM
Transition 1214
Wall Lamp

Class1 IP20
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P16CM 18CM
Transition 1599
LED Wall Lamp (Driver incl.)  Rocker Switch

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel +Aluminium+ Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished + Chrome

Class1 IP20
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| ®73CM J
Transiion 3213

5 Pendant
E14 5x40W max (Bulb excl.)

Class1 P20 KD Packaging
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®16CM
| ®62CM
Transition 3212
3 Pendant

E14 3x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished+Chrome

Class1 IP20 KD Packaging




43.7CM

Brown 4207
Table Lamp
E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.) In line Switch

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade

Class 1 1P20
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Brown 5317
Floor Lamp
E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl. ) Foot Switch

Class1 IP20

solana
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®10.5CM
9.5CM 17CM
Brown 1208
Wall Lamp

Class1 IP20

E . —.ij"ﬁ'ﬂ |
2 5 ﬁw \
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»10.5CM
9.5CM 17CM
Brown 1209_

LEDWallLamp  (Bulb excl.) (Driver incl.) Rocker Switch

Class1 IP20
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$10.5CM
®70CM
Brown 3205
5 Pendant

E14 5x40W max (Bulb excl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade
Finish: Polished+Matt Smooth White+Opal Glass

Class I IP20 KD Packaging
T I;I
adjustable
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$10.5CM
®61.5CM
adjustable
5 Brown 3206 Brown 3204
§ 8 § Pend _a_r'!t ________________________________________________ 3 Pendant
+ Ets Sxauimex: (Bulbyexcl) E14 3x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade Materi.alls;'.BOtl Stainless Stéel = Gtésé Shada
L Finish: Polished+Matt Smooth White+Opal Glass Finish: i:{c,'|i'§,{é{;;i\,ié;{{s',;{c;c;{h'{,-,},Z,{t;g;'c')b;, Glass
Class 1 1P20 KD Packaging Class I|p20 """""""""""""""" KD Packagmg
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144.3CM

18CM

54.7CM

18CM

27.2CM

11CM

13CM

19CM

13CM
| o |

19CM

15CM

w

20CM

34.5CM

E14 1x40W max (Bulbexcl.) In line Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished
Class 1 IP20

Cross 4168
Table Lamp

E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl) Inline Switch

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished

Class 11 P20

Class 11 IP20 KD Packaging
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23.5CM

9.5CM
17CM

18.1CM

Class 1 P20
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11CM
16.7CM
Cross 1170
Wall Lamp
E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished
Class I P20
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11CM
16.7CM
Cross 1245

Class I P44
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®71CM

Cross 3172

5 Pendant
E14 5x40W max (Bulb excl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished+Chrome

Class I P20 KD Packaging

85CM

24CM
13CM

$60.2CM

Cross 3171
3 Pendant
E14 3x40Wmax (Bubexc)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished+Chrome

Class1 IP20
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»38CM
®30CM

Elegance 4909
Big Table Lamp

E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) In line Switch

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished

Class 11 IP20
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Elegance 5908

Big Floor Lamp
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) Foot Switch

Finish: Polished

' 'k'n'péekééiégolonC)@ Classn P20 KDPackaging




13CM
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HIH I Mansion 4124
|| %
| = D s i i
) E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.) In Line Switch
g _@_ Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
' - Finish: Polished
s ; . Classu P20
— -~ 17CM
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o
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: Mansion 4123
= Table Lamp
+ 5| 3 A E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.) In Line Switch
@ & \ ) : 2 : & e
= L (S Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished
20CM : SEalE
Class 1 IP20
34.5CM
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Mansion 5125
Floor Lamp
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) Foot Switch
L — e U e e T B s
Finish: Polished
- L e Class I IP20 KD Packaging
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60.2CM
Mansion 3184
4 Pendant

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished+Chrome

Class1 IP20 KD Packaging
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17CM 15.9CM
Mansion 1187

I___ED Wall Lamp _ _ (Driver i_nqlf} Rocker Switcl'_l _
E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.) +LED 1X1W 3000K CRI80 85Im

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel +Aluminium+ Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished + Chrome '

Class 1 P20
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17CM 15.3CM

27.1CM
13CM
=

Mansion 1126
Wall Lamp

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished

Class 1 P20

17CM 15.3CM
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Mansion 1127

Glass Wall Lamp

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade
Finish: Polished + Opal Glass

Class 1 1P44




61.6CM

$20CM

22.7CM
Section 4920

LED Table Lamp In line Switch

LED 6x3W max 3000K CRI 80 480Ilm (Driver incl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel+Steel + Alurﬁinium

Finish: Matt Smooth White + Gold / Matt Smooth Black + Silver

ClassII IP20

22.7CM
=
O
L]
N
L ———
¢®30CM
Section 5919
LED Floor Lamp Foot Switch

LED 6x3W max 3000K CRI 80 480im (Driverincl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel+Steel + Aluminium

Finish: Matt Smooth White + Gald / Matt Smooth Black + Silver

Class 11 IP20 S O l O n O®

133.8CM

25CM

©22.7CM

$55.5CM

Section 4002

Table Lamp
G9 3x40W max (Bulb excl.)

Materials: Steel + Aluminium

Finish: Matt Smooth White + Gold / Matt Smooth Black + Silver
Class I 1P20

Section 5001
Floor Lamp
G9 3x40W max (Bulb excl.)

Foot Switch

ClassII P20 KD Packaging
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©32.9CM
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20CM 10.8CM
Section 1005
1 Wall Lamp
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20CM 10.8CM
Secton e
LED Wall Lamp

Class1 IP20
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12CM 7.8CM
Section 1122
Mini Wall Lamp

22CM

12CM 8.5CM

Class P20
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Section 3003

3 Pendant

Gg 3x4gw rﬁéx (me e_xc.” s s
Materials: Steel + Aluminium

Finish: Matt Smooth White + Gold / Matt Smooth Black + Silver

Class I IP20

—

139CM

8.9CM

36CM

Section 3004
1 Pendant

Class I IP20

solana

155CM

21CM

39.5CM

Floor Lamp
E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.) Foot Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished
Class I1 P20 KD Packaging
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Origin 1473
i Twin Wall Lamp
E14 2x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Origin 4467 Melfels SR SigkiGos el TS
Table Lamp sl i S
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) Inline Switch ClassI IP20
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished
Class IT P20
17CM 16.6CM
17CM 17.1CM -~ ! ' ! '
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Q =
3 2 3]
B et
o™ ™
& H g
g8 B L
é Origin 1471
Wall Lamp

E14 1x40Wmax (Bubexc)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““ Class1 IP20

Class I IP20 SOlOnO®
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©®69.5CM
Origin 3470
5 Pendant
E14 5x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + ' Fabric
Shade Finish: Polished+Chrome
ClassI 1P20 KD Packaging
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$60.3CM
Origin 3469
3 Pendant
E14 3x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric
Shade Finish: Polished+Chrome
Class I IP20 KD Packaging
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Accord 4898
Table Lamp

Class IT P20
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30CM 21CM
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45CM
Accord 5899
Floor Lamp

E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.)  Foot Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished

Class IT 1P20 KD Packaging
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23CM
Accord 1438 . i
---------------------------------------------------------- 70CM
Wall Lamp
E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade Accord 3465

Class I P20 E27 2x40W max (Bulb excl.)

Finish: Polished+Chrome
Class [ IP20
- : .
24CM 17.6CM
r L r 1 E
14CM o
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a 11 I
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BB 9 g
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© gl 3l =il alg=z
w = [l
Accord 1464 45CM
LED Wall Lamp (Driverincl.)  Rocker Switch ' P '
E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.) + LED 1x1W 3000K CRI 80 85 Im
Matorials: 304 Stainioss SteelAluminium+Fabric Shade Accod il
Finish: Polished + Chrome ol T
---------------------------------------------------------- E27 3x40W max (Bulb excl.)

Class1 1P20




34.3CM ©30CM

ﬂ ®18CM 22.6CM
s
8
=| «| B
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®18.3CM
Windsor 4422 Windsor 1420
Wall Lamp
Table Lamp : E—— s
SV ST
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) In line Switch BW LdiWeer (Bdbesl)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade Materiale: 304 Stiniass Stoel ¢ Fabric Shade:
i poigeg T ity Folshed
e S e R Al el 0 e e om0 - e S mbeco e el S e o Classl Ipzu
ClassII P20
46.2CM ®40CM
[ |
=
8
& $18CM 23.2CM
3
= )
s | ~ .
§ ollo
®30CM Windsor 1421
. LED Wall Lamp (Driver incl.) Rocker Switch
Windsor BAZR: = mmrmcrmermemmpecsmcomeecomosnromesco s teeeesopmom oo
Bt S e . .0 E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.) + LED 1x1W 3000K CRI 80 85 Im
Floor_l__amp_ e o e = ; ; N Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium + Fabric Shade
X ba0Wmay (Bulbexl) FoolSwiteh Finish: Polished + Chrome
Materials: 304 Stainless'Steel+FabieShade @ It TTITITTITTTTTIITITTIOTTSSSTTTTTISTS

ST e Class1 P20
Finish: Polished

Cassl P20 “KD”PackaQi;'SOlOnO@




85CM
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e 74
®72CM

Windsor 3425
5 Pendant
E14 5x40W max (Bulb excl.)

Class IP20 KD Packaging

47.1CM ®45CM
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$62.5CM
Windsor 3424
3 Pendant
E14 3x40Wmax (Bubexe) Empire
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade FloorLamp _______________________________________________
Flmsh_PoIl?hed +Chr0fne __________________________________ E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.)  Foot Switch
Class1 1P20 KD Packaging Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished

SO l OnO@'@ssﬁ'is&é’o

KD Packaging 106
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®57.1CM
Empire 4481 Empife 3483
“Table Lar_n_p_ """"""""""""""""""""""""" 3 Pendant
E27 1x60Wmax (Bulbexcl) Inline Switth E14  3x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade ) Ma_ten:—.}ls 3_04 Stamless f‘-"'_t?f"l ¥ _Fabnc ______________________
_léinréi‘l Pc;ils_.r_n_aé """"""""""""""""""""""""" Shade Finish: Polished+Chrome
ClassTl 20 Class I IP20 KD Packaging
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L | L E ‘
18CM 23.8CM -
®71.3CM
Empire 1485
Wall Lamp
E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.) Empire 3484
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade spendant
Finish: Polished E14 5x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Class 1 IP20 Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric

Class I P20 KD Packaging
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Sunday 4352
Table Lamp
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) Inline Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished
ClassI1 1P20
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®30CM
Sunday 5353
Floor Lamp
E27 1x80W max (Bulb excl.) Foot Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished
ClassIT P20 KD Packaging
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Sunday 1354
T y O ..

E14  1x40W max (Bulb excl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished

Class1 IP20 S
©18CM 21CM
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Sunday 1556
LED Wall Lamp (Driver incl.) Rocker Switch

Class1 IP20




22CM

67CM

@

Swing B ML ).

.1-'éble Larﬁ-p ------

E27 1x60Wmax (Bulbexd) Inline Switch
‘Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished

Class IT 1P20

22CM

146CM

®45CM
©25CM

Finish: Polished
Class II 1P20

20CM

66CM

P®45CM
®22CM

E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Class II P20

22CM
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X 54
4 <

Swing
Square Floor Lamp

E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.) In line Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished
Class IT 1P20

4552
Inline Switch
5553

KD Packaging
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®18CM 34.8CM
Swing 1186
Wall Lamp

Class 1 P20

23CM
13CM

®18CM 36.2CM

Class 1 IP20

11CM 36.6CM

$9.6CM
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Sol0n0® Class T IP20

11CM 36CM
9CM aCM
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Solo 4257 Solo 4314
Square Swing Table Lamp Rocker Switch Round Swing Table Lamp In Line Switch
LED 1x3W max 3000K CRI 80 160Im (Driverincl.) LED 1x3W max 3000K CRI 80 160 im (Driverincl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass
Finish: Polished Finish: Polished
Class TT 1P20 Class II P20
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47CM .
2| 3 N
o
3 5 8l \_ /
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- 36.4CM
12CM
Solo 5256 Solo 4164
Square Swing Floor Lamp Foot Switch Round Table Lamp In Line Switch
LED 1x6W max 3000K CRI80 320Im (Driverincl.) LED 1x3W max 3000K CRI80 160 Im (Driverincl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass
Finish: Polished Finish: Polished
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L - LED Wall Lamp

Class

Class IT IP20

36CM =
— [}
(9]
o
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]; Maze
Wall Lamp
E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.)
§ Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
L Finish: Polished
Class I IP20
17CM 15.4CM
s
&
1 &
L e o
) 1]
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Maze 5142 Meze 1%
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— lass Wall L
Floor Lamp A
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) Foot Switch R anhies (ekelly O
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade
Finish: Polished Pt Polished s Opal a8y =~ @
__________________ R . Toba TP

Class 11 1P20 K0 Packany () l ano



27.5CM 24CM

130CM

34.5CM
70CM

Twinset 3655

345 Pendant

N~ N R L N L ———— —3
E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished .
O T Twinset 4651
L Bl R Class I 1P20 . Table Lamp
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) In line Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
=| R s
8 Finish: Polished
0 e e e S S S S
- Class TI IP20
[_ 40CM 34 5CM
E r 1 r 1
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Twinset
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170CM

Twinset 5652

Class 11 IP20 KD Packaging
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©20CM
Eye 4928
'LED TableLamp In line Switch

Class IT P20

" I
3
N
Eye 1929 L , . :
= LED Wall Lamp
gl [l 1 | ettt tieemmssemmreeme e s e
8 LED DaWiyvey 000k ORI B owverld) . Lt
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Acrylic Eye 5927
I | Finish: Polished LED FloorLamp Foot Switch
e s Class1 P20 LED 2x5W max 3000K CRIB0 2x350im (Driverincl)
ek Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Acrylic
& Finish: Polished

121 S O l O n O@ Class T IP20 KD Packaging



30.1CM

33.6CM

Sparkle 3541

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Polished

Class 1 P20

=
]
f=]
2
=
O
w
o~
®30CM
s Sparkle 4054
8 __________________________________________________________
3 Tebelewp Sparkle == 5053
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) In line Switch 1 Pendant
Switch Materials: 304 Stainless Steel E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.)
IE;nlsh_;c;Ils:r;ed ___________________________________________ Materials: 304 Stainless Steel
Class II 1P20 Finish: Polished

123 ®30CM S O l O n O@ Class T IP20
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61.7CM

= ~ |
8 A |
39CM
Span 4160
_H_ Table Lamp
1 E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.) In line Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished
Class II 1P20
=
Q
[3z]
8
= =N
31CM
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48.5CM i
5659 L 08
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" Small Table Lamp
_________________________ F_ c_x_)t“S_v;i_tc_:r_\_“““““““ E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.) Inline Switch

Class II P20

125 Class TI IP20 KD Packa'g"'gf"c) l O n O




40CM 22CM
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23CM 14CM
Duo 4708
Table Lamp

Class 11 P20

50CM 28CM
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Duo 5707
Floor Lamp
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21CM 21CM
®40CM
Apollo 4922
Table Lamp

E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) In line Switch

Class 1I IP20

22CM

152.8CM

Apollo

Floor Lamp

E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.) Foot Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Class 1T IP20 KD Packaging
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®36CM

19CM

56.4CM

Columbus 4451
Table Lamp

E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) In line Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished

Class II IP20 KD Packaging

D50CM

25CM

154.8CM
= —
_‘/'

AR

Columbus 5452

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished

Class T P20 KD Packaging
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160.6CM

23CM

39.5CM

21CM

Latin 4162
Table Lamp

E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.) In line Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished

Class IT IP20

60.5CM

21CM

23CM

13CM

®

20CM |
39.5CM
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30.6CM 26.5CM
®36CM
Tripod 4318
Table Lamp

E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.) In line Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished

Class 1T IP20

®45CM
®35CM
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41.2CM 36.1CM
Tripod 5319
Floor Lamp

'E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl) Foot Switch

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished
Class 1 P20 KD Packaging
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®20CM 16CM
©®30CM
Tom 4023
Table Lamp

E14 1x40Wmax (Bubexcl) Inline Switch
Materials: Steel + Fabric Shade

Class II IP20
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®28CM 20CM
®36CM
Tom 4923

E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) Inline Switch

Materials: Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Chrome

Class II IP20
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Level 4327

Class 11 1P20
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1@ 8 B |
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K 15CM

e — — [ o e 55 |
28CM 26CM ) 32CM <
Level 45CM 5456 Level 255N 5455 3 §[ @ o @
owiForlam Rednguar Floortamp Level oL 4324 Lovel i 4326
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl) Foot Switch For Toimax Gubesd) fodtewleh oo . Square TableLamp ovalTableLamp T
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade | Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade E27 1x60Wmax (Bubexdl) InlneSwich E27 1x60Wmax (Bubexcl) Inline Switch
Finish: Polished Fiish:Polshed Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Class II P20 KD Packaging Class 1I P20 KD Packaging oo e g T e RS
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55CM

- ®36CM )

Round Table Lamp
E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.) In line Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished
Class T1 P20
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Class II IP20
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Dene 4262
e = = = e PP

E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.) In line Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

25CM

Finish: Polished

Class IT IP20

55CM

solana

Class 1T P20

55CM

L h /
Texture _ \ / 4323

E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) In line Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished
Class 11 IP20

55CM

0
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Texture ® 4320

Class II IP20

f—% =
(=T \
ol \
21! '.
=
@]
W
uw
: 21CM
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Oval Table Lamp
E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl) Inline Switch

Finish: Polished
Class II 1P20
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Texture QL =" 4321

Class IT 1P20
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45CM
]

18CM
__(@)._

34.5CM

E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl. ) In line Swﬂch
Matenals 304 Stalnless Sleel + Fabnc Shade

Class 1T IP20

60CM

_.@,_

40CM

Frame 4686
Oblong Big Table Lamp

E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl. } In line Swﬂch

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Class II IP20 SOlOnO
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Class 1T IP20
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35CM

Frame 4688
Square E.:g Table Lamp

Class II 1P20
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36CM

36CM

4675

Low Table Lamp

Slim

4672

Windows
Small Table Lamp

In line Switch

In line Switch

1x60W max (Bulb excl.)

E27

1x60W max (Bulb excl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished

Class IT P20

Class II 1P20

WO02

WO8'09

WO02

W20¢

39CM

WOl9

W202Z

39CM

4674

High Table Lamp

Slim

4673

Windows

Large Table Lamp

In line Switch

1x60W max (Bulb excl.)

E27

-Materials: 304 Stainles_s Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished
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53CM

19CM

| IS |

®10.8CM

$36CM

Class II I1P20
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Finish: Palished
Class 11 IP20
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Solid 4693

Class II IP20
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Solid 4694

Class I I1P20
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38CM

Solid 4696
Square Big Table Lamp

Class 11 IP20
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Class II IP20
®40CM
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Solid 4698
Solid Round Big Table Lamp

Class T IP20 SOlOn(j
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Darwin 4743
Round Table Lamp OUTPUT 5V-1A Rocker Switch

Class II IP20
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Darwin 4744
Square Table Lamp OUTPUT 5V-1A Rocker Switch

Class I1 |P20




Bronze

E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) Inline Switch E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl) In line Switch
i\ﬂatenals 304 Sta_mless Steel * M_II'TOI‘+ FabncShade _________ Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Mirror + Fabric Shade

Finish: Matt Texture Black + Mirror / Bronze + Miror
Class I P20

Finish: Matt Texture Black + Miror / Bronze + Mirror

SO l an O® Class 11 IP20 Bronze
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20CM
Space 4709
Square Table Lamp

E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl.) Pull Switch
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade

Finish: Polished
Class 11 IP20
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30CM
Space 4710
Oblong Table Lamp

E27 1x60W max (Bulbexcl) Pull Switch

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished

e 'So[Qnd’

17CM
1
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49.9CM

D21CM
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Class 1 IP20

49.9CM
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20CM

20CM

Cape _ 4649
Square Table Lamp




Polished

55.2CM
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16CM

Class 11 IP20
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16CM

Round Table Lamp Button Switch
LED 1x3W max. 3000K CRI 80 124Im (Driver incl.)

Finish: Polished + Chrome / Bronze
Class T IP20
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10CM 16CM
zZ 4647
Round Table Lamp Button Switch

Class II 1P20

17.2CM

55.3CM

10CM 16CM

Class 11 IP20




53CM 12CM

11

39CM

Ideal 4486

Table Lamp T ROCkerSW|tch --

LED 1x4.8W max. 3000K CRI 80 314Im (Driverincl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Polished
Class I P20

s i
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Image 4508
400 Table Lamp In line Switch

Class II IP20
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Image 4509
600 Table Lamp | In line Switch
LED 1x6W max. 3000K CRI80 630Im (Driverincl)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Polished
Class 1P20
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-
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47CM
Axis 4685
Table Lamp Button Switch

S Oncj Class IP20
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F 1316
Homing 1853 __P_T?_t ________________________________________________
---------------------------------------------------------- Wal
Rectangle Wall Lamp o ?_l_lfn_rl? _______________________________________________
LED 1x3W max . 3000K CRI80 180Im  (Driverincl.) FER P Mk SEOK ORI S| TR SNeremad
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Acrylic Mt S0 S B R
Finish: Polished +Black Pty Pl
Class I IP20 Class 1 IP20
= /—\ — 18CM 47CM
‘8_ ﬂ 2 @ 9 ‘ | | |
3 [|1309
L - 3]
w
3
Q[ [5) ® I
o
200M e I =8
Homing 1854 WallLamp
ovalWallLamp EEAdN e OKCRL i (el
LED 1x3W max . 3000K CRI80 180Im | (Driver incl.) Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Acrylic
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Acrylic Finish: Polished
Finish: Polished +Black Class I IP20
Class I IP20
®18CM 5.2CM
29CM 3.6CM ) )
T 1 LI —
0.9CM
g | [1202] | & 7
) : @ @
17.8CM
Homing 1855 Acme 1603
Rectangle Recessed Wall Lamp “N;{Lé&;‘; """""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
LED 2x1W max . 3000K CRI80 160 Im (Driver incl.) “TED 2%x1W max - 3000Kk GRI 80 1e0im T (Driver incl)
Matorals: 304 Slainloss Stesl ~Aofliec =~~~ Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Acrylc
Finish: Palished +Black ) %]n;s_t;‘éo}a """"""""""""""""""""""""""""
Class I IP20 18CMx7CM Hole On The Wall “Class 1 IP20 T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTITTTT

solana
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Welcome 1712

Class T IP20
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Welcome 1711

Class I P20
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Class I P20
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Class I IP20
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11.6CM

15CM
©13.5CM

UL o o ' h'f' '"
“Pendant' N ) . e Oval Shade Wall Lamp

27 1x40W max (me excl) T o LED 1x6W max 3000K CRIB0 460Im (Driverincl)

Matenals 304 Sta|n|ess Steel + Fabric Shazi_ed - o Matenals 304 Stalnless Steel + Fabnc Shade

Finish: Pollshed - o o ';::nlsh Polished o

Class 1 IP20 T o o Class1 IP20

s ) 15CM
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13CM 18.5CM L
Glim 1879 Ice 1827
Halllamps e ] Oblong Shade Walltamp
E27 1x40W max (Bulb excl.) LED 1x6W max 3000K CRI80 460Im (Driver incl.)
Matenals 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished Finish: Polished
Class1 IP20 ' Class1 IP20

solana
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-1 1

Class I 1P20
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Op 1

Honor 1705
Wall Lamp

Class I P20
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Honor 1704
Big Wall Lamp

Class I IP20
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Elsa 1739

Finish: Polished + Chrome (Driverincl.)  Rocker Switch

Class I P20
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Elsa 1741

Class I P20
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Elsa 1740

Class I P20
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A

32.4CM

Class I P20
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Barton 1733

Class 1 P20
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Barton 1736

Class 1 1P20
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Barton 1734

Class I IP20
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Barton 1737

Class 1 IP20
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Barton 1735

Class I IP20
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16CM . 119CM
25CM 15.6CM
Barton 1738

Class 1 IP20
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20CM
Union 1782
Wall Lamp-Left OUTPUT 5V-1A Rocker Switch

Finish: Polished + Chrome (Driver incl.)
Class 1 1P20
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Union 1796
Wall Lamp-Right OUTPUT 5V-1A Rocker Switch

Class 1 IP20
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Byne 1745
Wall Lamp
E27 1x25W max (Bulb excl.) +LED 1X1W 3000K CRI80 85Im

Class I 1P20

Brushed
25CM
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o [ ( ) @ ®2.8CM
g
s
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u
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g —_
o ° ®12CM
' ] Pearl 1881
. it , ‘Reading Wall Lamp Left (Driver incl.)
42.4CM LED 1x6W max + LED 1 x3W max. 3000K CRIB0 460+180im
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium + Glass Shade
i Finish: Polished +Matt Smooth White+Opal Glass
o -~ - mmmmmmmmmmmne e _
.................................................... 1- -7-{‘-;- Class I IP20 Rocker Switch+Button Switch
Single Wall Lamp

Class I IP20

) tatt Smoboii Black

Matt Smooth White
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®12CM
Pearl 1882
Reading Wall Lamp Right (Driver incl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium + Glass Shade
Finish: Polished +Matt Smooth White+Opal Glass

Class T IP20 Rocker Switch+Button Switch

Polished



Matt Smooth White

Class T IP20 Class I P20

Matt Smooth-Black
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18.5CM

14.1CM

Recessed Wall Lamp Recloser Switch  (Driver incl.)

LED 1 x3W max 3000K CRI80 180Im + OUTPUT 5V-1A

Materials: Steel + Aluminium

Finish: Chrome / Brushed / Bronze / Black / White /

Gold Brushed /Copper' Brushed / Bronze+Gold Brushed

Class I IP20 14.5CMx5.4CM Hole On The Wall
GiSEM 0.4CM
n

18.5CM

J45CM

ﬁ
330°

Gold Brushed /Copper Brushed / Bronze+Gold Brushed

Class T IP20 éolOnO@

Bronze+Gold Brushed

Chrome
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14.5CMx5.4CM Hole On The Wall "
LL
Page 1886
Recessed Wall Lamp Button Switch
LED 1 x3W max 3000K CRI80 180Im (Driver incl.)

Gold Brushed /Copper Brushed / Bronze+Gold Brushed
Class T IP20 14.5CMx5.4CM Hole On The Wall
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Page 1890
Wall Lamp Button Switch
LED 1 x3W max 3000K CRI80 180Im (Driver incl.)

Class T IP20 solono®

Matt Smooth Black

Chrome |

Matt Texture White

Bronze+Gold Brushed

176



18.5CM
14.1CM

14 5CMx5.4CM Hole On The Wall
Bronze Matt Smooth Black
Page 1885
‘Recessed Wall Lamp | Recloser Switch
LED 1 x3W max 3000K CRI80 180Im (Driver incl.)

Gold Brushed /Copper Brushed / Bronze+Gold Brushed

Class I IP20 14.5CMx5.4CM Hole On The Wall

6.5CM 0.4CM
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Brushed
Tl45CM
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Page 1889
Wall Lamp Recloser Switch
LED 1 x3W max 3000K CRI80 180Iim (Driver incl.)
Materials: Steel + Aluminium

Gold Brushed /Copper Brushed / Bronze+Gold Brushed

o solana ey

Matt Smooth White 178
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17CM
5CM : |
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Dida 1801
Raised Wall Lamp + USB Retloser Switch

LED 1x1W max 3000K CRI80 85Im (Driverincl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium  OUTPUT 5V-1A
Finish: Polished + Chrome / White / Black

Class T 1P20 S O l O n O®

7.5CM 5.5CM 13.6CM
~ | 7L 7
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Dida 1834

Square Recessed Wall Lamp+Switch+USB Button Switch
LED 1x3Wmax 3000K CRI80 121Im OUTPUT 5V-1A

Finish: Polished + Chrome / Black / Bronze + Antique Brass

Class I1 P20 (5.7CMx20CM Hole On The Wall)
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Dida 1835
Round Recessed Wall Lamp+Switch+USB Button Switch
LED 1x3W max 3000K CRI80 121Im OUTPUT 5V-1A
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium (Driver incl.)
Finish: Polished + Chrome / Black / Bronze + Antique Brass
Class 11 IP20 (5.7CMx20CM Hole On The Wall)
180



Mini Square Recessed Wall Lamp (MDC Switch)
LED 1x2W max 3000K CRI80 109im  Recloser Switch

Class IT IP20 (3 .9CMx11.5CM Hole On The Wall)

Matt Smooth White i OIM att S h Whit i Polished + Chrome

Class 1 1P20 Class IT 1P20 (3 .9CMx11.5CM Hole On The Wall)

— = ! = L - | .-_-
Matt Smooth Black Matt Smooth White Polished + Chrc*.'ne' aft : j [ Bronze + Antique Brass




19.8CM 6CM

16CM

Class I 1P20

17CM 5CM

12CM

Class I IP20

17CM 5CM
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Dida 1594
Round Wall Lamp Rocker Switcl

LED 1x3W max 3000K CRI80 121Im (Driver incl.)

SOlOan Class1 IP20

16CM
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Dida 1667
Round Recessed Wall Lamp +Switch Button Switch

ClassTT  1P20 (5.7CMx20CM Hole On The Wall)
7.5CM 5.5CM 13.6CM
. _ 13.6CM 5.5CM 7.5CM
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Dida 1669 ) L ]
Round Recessed Wall Lamp +MDC Switch ~ Recloser Switch
LED 1x3W max 3000K CRIB0 121Im (Driverincl.) Dida 1668 Dida 1643
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium Square Recessed Wall Lamp + MDC Switch Recloser Switch Square Recessed Wall Lamp +Switch Button Switch
Finish: Polished + Chrome LED 1x3W max 3000K CRI80 121Im (Driverincl.) LED 1x3W max 3000K CRI80 121Im (Driverincl.)
Class I IP20 (5.7CMx16CM Hole On The Wall) Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium
Finish: Polished + Chrome Finish: Polished + Chrome
Class I1 P20 (5.7CMx16CM Hole On The Wall) Class IT IP20 (5.7CMx20CM Hole On The Wall)
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Dida 1787
Dida 1785 Round Base+Round Wall Lamp Button Switch
MIﬂIRDuﬂd Recessed WaiiLz;mp (MDE:Swnch) ____________ LED 1x3W max 3000K CRI80 121Im (Driverincl.)
LED 1xIWmax 3000K CRI80 85Im (Driverincl.) Mutoriols; S04 Slaioss Stool ®ARTIIUEL
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium-+Steel Fuush: Polehed +Clroeee =~~~
Finish: Polished + Chrome Recloser Switch Class1  IP20
ClassTT 1P20 (3.9CMx11.5CM Hole On The Wall)
5CM 4.5CM 10.3CM ®ICM 17CM
[ !
A i J
s
Q
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2 o~
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@
L <>
S
] L 48
Dida 1786 Dida 1788
__________________________________________________________ Round Base+Square Wall Lamp Button Switch

ClassII IP20 (3.9CMx11.5CM Hole On The Wall) Class1 P20
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Tank 1645
Recessed Wall Lamp+Switch Button Switch

Class [1 1P20 ( 20CMx5.7CM Hole On The Wall)
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20CM 55CM  11.8CM
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Class 1T 1P20 ( 16CMx5.7CM Hole On The Wall)
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Tank 1783
'Recessed Wall Lamp (MDC Switch) ~ Recloser Switch
LED 1x1W max 3000K CRI80 85Im (Driverincl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium
Finish: Polished + Chrome
Class II 1P20 { 16CMx5.7CM Hole On The Wall)
16CM
=
@]
9]
=
O
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Tank 1784

Class TI P20 ( 11.7CMx3.8CM Hole On The Wall)
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20CM | 18.6CM |
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Firefly 1715 Firefly
Duo 1 Wall Lamp Rocker Switch Single 1 Wall Lamp
LED 2x4W max + 1x3W max 3000K CRI 80 2x392Im+121 Im LED 1x4W + 1x3W 3000K CRI80 392 Im+121Im
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium (Driver incl.) Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium
Finish: Polished + Chrome Finish: Polished + Chrome
Class T |IP20 Class T P20
40CM
40CM '
L |
=
o o] o}
o O et e , =
o o o o | B\ i
Firefly 1716 Firefly
Duw2Walllamp  Rocker Switch Single2 WallLamp Rocker Switch
LED 2x4.8W + 2x3W 3000K CRIB0 2x547 Im + 2x121 Im LED 1x4.8W +2x3W 3000K CRIB0 547 Im + 2x121Im
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium (Driver incl.) Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium
Finish: Polished + Chrome - Finish: Polished + Chrome
Class T IP20 Class T P20

solana



Polished+Chrome

Lafite

Recessed+Hose Wall Lamp Button Switch

LED 1x3Wmax 3000K CRI80 120Im (Driverincl.)

Materials: Aluminum + Steel +304 Stainless Steel

Class I 1P20
Class IT IP20 ®5.7CM Hole On The Wall

Polished+Chrome

Bronze+Antigue Brass

Bronze+Antique Brass Class TI IP20 Class 1 1P20 Polished+Chrome




Brushed

Class T1 IP20 ©5.7CM Hole On The Wall
Brushed Polished+Chrome

Brushed Polished + Chrome
®8.5CM 5.5CM 8CM

e

| S

®2.8CM
Latour 1846

Bulge+Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp Button Switch
LED 1x3W m: 3000K CRIB0 120Im (Driverincl.)

Polished+Chrome Class IT P20




@5.7CM Hole
On The Wall

®5.7CM Hole On The Wall

@5.7CM Hole
On The Wall

Foa

Class TT P20 ®5.7CM Hole On The Wall Class 1 P20
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2.5CM 5.5CM
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= 6CM 2.5
- t T Ll A
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- 2 ¥ ? 3 2
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= ks 1} ®2.5CM  3.6CMx2.5CM Hola
900 Cn The Wall
Andie 1747
Andie 1746 Recessed Rectangular+Hose Wall Lamp
Recessed Rectangular+Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp LED 1x1Wmax 3000K CRI80 80Im (Driverincl.)
LED 1x 1Wmax 3000K CRI 80 80Im (Driverincl.) Materials: Aluminum + Steel + 304 Stainless Steel
Materials: Aluminum + Steel + 304 Stainless Steel Finish: Polished + Chrome 3.6x9.5CM Hold On The Wall
Finish: Polished + Chrome 3.6x9.5CM Hold On The Wall Class 1 IP20 Racker Switch
Class 1 P20 Rocker Switch
$70CM Hold
On The Wall ;
C ®70CM Hold
< = o C On The Wall 7.5CM
(&) Q5 L
@ wl = L =
2 1l :
: o
= i €
£y o
330°_ 280m_%" — . .
o ®10CM 2.8CM 34 5CM
' $2.5CM
| S— |
®10CM 5.6CM
Andie 1748 Andie 1749
Big Recessed Round+Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp o Big Recessed Round+Hose Wall Lamp -
LED 1x1W max 3000K CRI80 80Im (Driverincl.) LED 1x1Wmax 3000K CRI80 80Im (Driverincl.)
Materials: Aluminum + Steel + 304 Stainless Steel Materials: Aluminum + Steel + 304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Polished + Chrome ®70CM Hold On The Wall Finish: Polished + Chrome ®5.7CM Hold On The Wall
Class T P20 Rocker Switch Class 1 1P20 Rocker Switch
5.6CM
@16CMHole ——
On The Wall ©2.5CM
g _ 34.6CM
] 21.6CM Hole ,
3 3 On The Wall ;
s = i
=} o 8 { H
wn . x
1 SLE
Andie 1750 Andie 1751
Mini Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp Mini Hose Wall Lamp S
LED 1x1Wmax 3000K CRI80 80Im (Driverexcl.) LED 1x 1W max 3000K CRI80 80Im (Driver excl.)
Materials: Aluminum + Steel + 304 Stainless Steel Materials: Aluminum + Steel + 304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Polished + Chrome Finish: Polished + Chiome
Class m P20« ©1.6CM Hold On The Wall s Class m IP20 ®1.6CM Hold On The Wall

Colana
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@3.8CM

8.5CM 5CM 33CM
Babbie 1763
Recessed Round+Hose Wall Lamp Rocker Switch

Class I1 IP20 ®5.7CM Hole On The Wall
@5.7CM Hole [H
On The Wall [}
= H
= @ H
E g gl
L i
$©3.8CM 90"
'\\33—00//'
L — | L 1 1
$8.5CM 5CM 6.5CM
Babbie 1762

__________________________________________________________ s
Finish: Polished + Chrome g
Class T1 IP20 ©5.7CM Hole On The Wall
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32.4CM
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@3.8CM

Babbie 1761

Class 1 IP20

202



6CM 5.5CM
3.6CMx9.5CM Hole [H]
r = On The Wall L}
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Babbie 1755

Finish: Polished + Chrome 3.6x9.5CM Hold On The Wall

Class 1 P20 Rocker Switch
@7CM Hole E’
® - On The Wall |-
=
3 3 2
S 8 | H
— 1
©3.8CM
\3%?/‘ 2.8CM 90°
®10CM 5.6CM
Babbie 1757

Materials: Aluminum + Steel + 304 Stainless Steel

-F-inish: -I;(-)ﬁ;hed + é;;rome ----- tD7OC.l\;I-l-|oId On-1-'I-1e Wall o
Class I 1P20 Rocker Switch

5.6CM

@1.6CM Hole 1
On The Wall H
=[ |
Q L]
= E u
2 ]
L B

Babbie

6CM 2.5CM 32.4CM

13CM

J7CM Hole
On The Wall

Babbie 1756

LED 1x1Wmax 3000K CRI80 80Im (Driverincl.)

®3.8CM

Class 1 |IP20 Rocker Switch
J7CM Hole
On The Wall
=
&)
~
e
®10CM 2.8CM 32.4CM
Babbie 1758
' Big Recessed Round+Hose Wall Lamp
LED xdW max 1S000K GRESD S0Im [(Driverind,) =~
Materials: Aluminum + Steel + 304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Polished + Chrome ®5.7CM Hold On The Wall
Class1 P20 Rocker Switch
@1.6CM Hole 32.5CM 2.8CM
L — |
=
(I |5|51||||.||-‘ } 8 oo
8
Babbie 1760

Finish: Polished + Chrome

Class 11 P20 ®1.6CM Hold On The w§ O I_ O n O@ Class I IP20 ®1.6CM Hold On The Wall
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Finney 1768
Square + Hose Wall Lamp Rocker Switch

LED 1x1W max 3000K CRIB80 80Im (Driverincl.)

Class 1 IP20

@1.6CM Hole
On The Wall 34.6CM

Class 111 P20 ®1.6CM Hold On The Wall
5.6CM

@16CMHole—

On The Wall
=
Q
n
=+
R

10.7CM

6CM 2.5CM 34.5CM
— L} T 1
On The Wall
=
Q
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Finney 1765

Class 1 P20 Rocker Switch
6CM 2.5CM 5.5CM
e e |
3.6CMx9.5CM Hole [T
o ——————  On The Wall N
@ ]
= o
O N
2 L]
® b i—
L - 2.5x2.5CM
] s
330°
Finney 1764

Class 1 IP20 Rocker Switch
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16CM

11CM
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17CM

®3.5CM
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8CM

Whistle 1682

Class I 1P20
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8CM
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L i 90‘?
®3.5CM ‘—/
~330°~
Whistle 1620
'l:I;riz;ntai W;]I I:an;;—)-liigt;t Button Switch

LED 1x3Wmax 3000K CRI80 180Im (Driverincl.)
Materials: Aluminum + Steel + 304 Stainless Steel

Class I IP20
10CM 6CM
| | |

=
e
I
o
90° — il
— S
®3.5CM 2.6CM
Whistle 1621
Vertical Wall Lamp+USB Button Switch

Class 1 IP20
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Bell 1629
T e s

16CM

Class 1 1P20
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Bell 1628
Large Arc Wall Lamp+USB Button Switch
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Bell 1627
Small Arc Wall Lamp Rocker Switch
LED 1 x3W max 000K CRI80 180Im
Materials: Aluminum + Steel + 304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Polished + Chrome (Driver incl.)

Class 1 P20




15.4CM 5CM

12CM

KaKa 1596
e N
LED 1x3Wmax 3000K CRIB0 143Im (Driverincl)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Polished

Class 1T IP20
28.3CM

2.5CM 8CM 6CM
N ==
o| 2 o
3| 8
Doctor 1595
WallLamp Button Switch

Class T P20
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Numen 1494
Wall Lamp Rocker Switch

Class 1 IP20

=

g
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Tulip 1602
Wall Lamp Switched Button Switch

LED 1 x3W max. 3000K CRIB0 180im
Materials: Aluminum + Steel + 304 Stainless Steel

Finsh:Gold T (Driveringl).
Class1 IP20




®11CM

©3.2CM

®11CM

11CM

11CM
e

O11CM

T

3.2x3.2CM
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11CM

11CM
o)

3.2x3.2CM

Class 1 IP20

11CM
T

3.2x3.2CM

Class 1 IP20
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35CM

Class 1 P20

40CM 3CM

22CM
Cm— |

e g . =
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180°
60CM 3CM
Image 1511 Image 1510
Picture Lamp Picture Lamp
i LED 1x6W max 3000K CRI80 630Im (Driverincl.) LED 1x4.8Wmax 3000K CRI80 480Im (Driverincl.)
g Materials: 304 Stainless Steel Materials: 304 Stainless Steel
= 9 Finish: Polished Finish: Polished
gL | | Class 1 1P20 Class 1 1P20
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Impress 1444
Picture Lamp
o LED 1x4.8W max 3000K CRI80 480Im (Driver incl.)
u......,...---""'"" Materials: 304 Stainless Steel

B o e s e Class I IP20
:

W |

|
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60CM
20CM 3CM
M
]
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A
™~
'l
| x_~
. | 180°
9CM 5CM
P i Impress 1374 _I_rp_preS_s ___________________ 1445
i [ '| = | Picture Lamp Picture Lamp
LED 3x1Wmax 3000K CRI80 240 Im (Driverincl.) LED 1x6W max 3000K CRI80 630Im (Driverincl.)
s Materials: 304 Stainless Steel Materials: 304 Stainless Steel
< | 1| | | I o= = e 0
5% Finish: Polished Finish: Polished
( ) O - Class 1 IP20 Class 1 IP20
NoOA
180°

219
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Project 1495 Scan
Picture Lamp Picture Lamp
LED 1x4.8W max 3000K CRIB0 480Im (Driverincl.) LED 1x4.8W max 3000K CRI 80 480Im
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel Materials: 304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Polished Finish: Polished
Class 1 IP20 Class 1 IP20
60CM 60CM
20CM 20CM
| E—— | e
L ]
=
g 5
& &
—
| ] :
Project 1496 Scan
Picture Lamp Picture Lamp
LED 1x6W max 3000K CRI80 630Im (Driverincl.) LED 1x6W max 3000K CRI80 630 Im
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel Materials: 304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Polished Finish: Polished
Class I IP20 Class I IP20
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Box 3633 Box 3631
Square 4 Semi Flush Round 3 Semi Flush
LED 4x8Wmax 3000K CRI80 2175Im (Driverincl.) LED 3x8Wmax 3000K CRI80 2145Im (Driver incl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium + Fabric Shade Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Aluminium + Fabric Shade
Finish: Polished + Matt Smooth White Finish: Polished + Matt Smooth White
Class | P20 Class 1 IP20
30CM
f/‘ﬁ’ S
/
: - = { Y
(8] i I
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@ LY /
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20CM
— ®20CM
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Box 3634 Box 3632
Square Ceiling Round Celling
LED 1x14Wmax 3000K CRI80 1185Im (Driverincl.) LED 1x14Wmax 3000K CRI80 1174Im (Driver incl.)
Materials: Steel + Aluminium + Fabric Shade 'Ma-teﬁ'gs:' Steei oy Aiumlnlum + Fabric Shade
Finish: Matt Smooth White Finish: Matt Smooth Whitea\

Class 1 P20 S O l O n O@ Class I P20
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42CM

35CM

32CM

10.5CM

9CM

9CM
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25CM
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8.5CM

25CM

Class T IP20 226
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2.5CM
i

15CM

25CM

2.5CM
—

16CM

Class I 1P20
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5CM

Class 1 IP20
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Gallery 1504

Class 1T IP20
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10CM

12.5CM
10Cl|

Class 1 IP20

10CM

16CM

12.5CM
10C

Class 1 IP20
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Class 1 P20
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Lucid 1793
160 Round Wall Lamp

Class 1 IP20




16CM

15CM

8.5CM
6CM

Concept 1795

Class 1 IP20

16CM

8CM

N
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Concept 1457

Class 1 1P20 / Matt Smooth Black / Matt Smooth w§ OI. On

15.4CM

s

O
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= 8 )

Concept 1794

Class 1 IP20

15.4CM

9CM

@

Concept 1490

Class1 1P20




13CM

10CM

6.5CM

Luster 1458

LED Square Wall Lamp

LED 2x3Wmax 3000K CRIB0 160Im (Driverincl.)

Materials: Aluminium

Finish: Black + Silver / White + Gold
Class 1T IP20
=
8
= =
Q Q
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® X :
® ®
s = @ -
Q @ @
S = ) @
® g &
U ) \J
L = 6.5CM
6.5CM 6.5CM
Luster 1459 Luster 1475 Luster 1476
LED RoundWaI[ Lamp _____________________________________ Stainless LED Square Wall Lamp Stainless LED Round Wall Lamp
LED 2x3W max 3000K CRI80 160Im (Driverincl) LED 2x3Wmax 3000K CRI80 160Im (Driver incl.) LED 2x3Wmax 3000K CRI80 160Im (Driver incl.)
Materials: Auminiuom Materials: 304 Stainless Steel Materials: 304 Stainless Steel
Finish: Black + Silver/ White + Gold Finish: Polished Finish: Polished
Class 1
Class 1 IP20 Class 1 IP20 ass P20 234
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6.2CM
6.2CM

18.6CM
18.1CM
8.1CM
6.2CM
8.1CM
—
6.2CM

L 8.2CM
25CM 8.2CM ARCM
25CM 8.2CM 25CM 8.2CM
Tornado 1230 Tornado 1231 Tornado 1233 Tornado 1232
Oval Wall Lamp Square Wall Lamp Mini Bar Wall Lamp Bar Wall Lamp
G9 1x25W max (Bulb excl.) G9 1x25W max (Bulb excl.) G9 1x25W max (Bulb excl.) G9 2x25W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Steel + Glass Shade Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Steel + Glass Shade Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Steel + Glass Shade Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Steel + Glass Shade
Finish: Polished + White Finish: Polished + White Finish: Polished + White Finish: Polished + White
Class I P44 Class 1 P44 Class I IP44 Class 1 |P44

238 solana 238



9.5CM

20CM

12CM

Class I IP20
8.3CM
—
s
Q2
o~
56CM
| e | 28.5CM | 7.2CM
]38 3 [
W i3 3
@
Comte 1604 Comte 1605 Tache 1615
560 Wall Lamp 285 Wall Lamp e L D
T e G9 1x33W max (Bulb excl.
LED 2x6W max 3000K CRI80 1040Im (Driverincl.) LED 2x4.3Wmax 3000K CRI80 740Im (Driverinct) == o () ______________________________
Materials: Aluminium Materials: Aluminium Mat?" _a.l?'. Sme' + Nl_‘mmlum ...............................
Finish: Black / White Finish: Black / White FUea0: NIRU SnoRth VeTuin's Soll i Wit senonth ek + Siver
Class I  IP20 Class 1 IP20 Class I  1P20

a7 solana



BATHROOM LIGHTING
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23CM
Beauty 1700
Short Square Mirror Lighting Button Switch

Class [1 1P44

23CM

37CM

Class 1 P44

solana

D25CM

38CM

Finish: Polished
Class IT IP44
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36.8CM
®11.5CM
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Beauty
Short Round Mirror Lighting ~~ Button Switch

Class T1 P44
5 f
Q
wn
5

/
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$25CM 10CM
Beauty 1797

Class I IP20




Polished - Brushed

S®12CM
6CM

SP12CM 15CM

-

35 Ol O
O
a0

Pearl 1812 Pearl 1810
3BarWalllamp Walllamp
'LED 3x6W max 3000K CRI80 3x550Im (Driverindl) LED 1x6W max 3000K CRIB0 550Im (Driverincl)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass
‘Finish: Polished /Brshed+ Opal Glass | Finish: Polished / Brshed+ Opal Glass
Class 1 1P44 Class1 P44

Brushed Polished
g -
S5 (= )
9 w
¢ L
17.3CM S®12CM
- ]ﬁ T 1 T 1
= - )
d O O
(=]
-]
16CM
38CM
Pearl 1811 Pearl 1809
2 Bar Wall Lamp Wall Lamp
LED 2x6W max 3000K CRI 80 2x550Im (Driverincl.) LED 1x6W max 3000K CRI80 550Im (Driverincl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass
Finish: Polished /Brshed+ Opal Glass Finish: Polished / Brshed+ Opal Glass

Class 1 IP44 SO l an O® Class T IP44 Brushed 242



60CM 6.7CM

46.4CM

243

Scroll 1804

Class 1 P44

6.8CM

[ [ e ]

6.7CM 76.4CM
90CM
Scroll 1805

Class 1 IP44
= | =
l % (8)
8 -
=
] 18
6.8CM
Scroll 1806




60CM

40CM

245

6.7CM

LED 600 Wall Lamp

LED 1x10W max 3000K CRI80 980 Im (Driverincl.)

Class 1 IP44

90CM

70CM 6.7CM

Finish: Polished
Class 1 1P44
= | e
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U 18
w
| I |
6.8CM
Scroll 1771

Class I |P44
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5.5CM S66M 5.5CM 8.6CM
Cavalry 1851 Cavalry 1772
280 Round Wall Lamp LED 280 Wall Lamp
LED 1x5W max 3000K CRI 80 460Im (Driverincl.) LED 1x5W max 3000K CRI 80 460 Im (Driver incl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Acrylic Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Acrylic
Finish: Polished o ' Finish: Polished ' '
Class | P44 Class I 1P44
51.6CM
16CM =
| — |
. o|=
S5 | 1O ———— 1 [Fels
©L g
16CM
§ —= 51.5CM
7}
Cavalry 1852 Cavalry 1773
515 Round Wall Lamp LED 515 Wall Lamp
LED 1x10W max 3000K CRI 80 980 Im (Driverincl.) LED 1x10W max 3000K CRI 80 980 Im (Driverincl.}
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Acrylic Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Acrylic
Finish: Polished Finish: Polished
Class [ P44 Class I P44
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7.6CM

249
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30CM 7.6CM

r 1 | |
] z
¢ o
T~
Meteor 1815
300 LED Wall Lamp
LED 1x10W max 3000K CRI80 980Im (Driverincl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Acrylic
Finish: Polished
Class1 P44
40CM 7.6CM
T 1 l—1
=
. 8
P~
Meteor 1816
400 LED Wall Lamp
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5.5CM

60CM

38CM

6.5CM

Innervation 1730

Class 1 P44
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5.5CM

88CM

6.5CM

90CM

Innervation 1731

Class 1 IP44

Innervation 1732

Finish: Polished

Class1 IP44

01§
252



4.2CM
= Inspiration 1728
LED 900 Wall Lamp
LED 1x14W max 3000K CRI80 1300 Im (Driver incl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Acrylic g :_E)
Finish: Polished > ‘R_
- B - I
8 |8 Class I P44
w L=}
Inspiration 1729
| irati LED 1200 Wall Lamp
mepiriation @000ty 0 ||l | | 0 oo
: BacH , PRI, 1727 — - LED 1x18W max 3000K CRI 80 1700 Im ( Driverincl.) L]
— Sl Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Acrylic
, , LED 1x10W max 3000K CRI80 980 Im ( Driver incl.) — * R R T - .

6CM

) Fmenpdises M ] Closalll I [ ]

Class 1 IP44

253 SOlOnO® 254

6CM

4.2CM
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Polished

S®12CM
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Bubble - 1848
Wall Lamp Button Switch
LED 1x6W max 3000K CRI 80 550Im (Driverincl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass
Finish: Polished / Brshed+ Opal Glass
Class 1 IP44
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Ol & . =
e| 3 3
-
6CM
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E @
O
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©w
Bubble 1807
‘wallLamp
LED 1x6W max 3000K CRI80 550 Im ( Driver incl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass ' - '

Class 1 IP44
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Bubble o _ 1849
Wall Lamp _ Button Switch
LED 1x6W max 3000K CRI 80 550Im (Driverincl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass
Finish: Polished / Brshed+ Opal Glass
Class 1 IP44
3
= %]
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8 8| \ 3
o e
6CM
| —
E[ 5
[&]
«Q
(o]
Bubble 1808

Class 1 IP44

Polished

Brushed



D7CM 11.1CM

18.3CM

39.4CM

21.8CM

5.6CM 10.1CM
Cocktail 1824

LED Wall Lamp
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Tango 1825
LED Wall Lamp

20CM

s[
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Dubai B 1803
Wall Lamp+Switch Button Switch

LED 1x6W max 3000K CRI80 550Im (Driverincl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade
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11CM

11.6CM

Class 1 P44
17CM
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Ice 1828

Class 1 IP44
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®11CM 13CM
Warrior 1446
‘Glass Wall Lamp

Class 1 IP44

13.8CM

11CM 13.7CM

Class 1  IP44




34CM

3.8CM
] =
gl 2
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Turn 1179
2 Wall Lamp
E14 2x25W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade
Finish: Polished + Opal Glass
Class 1 |P44
10.5CM
—r
. g = . 6CM ©5.5CM
5| & & |5 '
o S - | @
= - E E
O
= s rs) 9}
: : ® |8
Profile 1373
un o MTe-left Tum 1165 - Fgnt Wall Lamp
Wall Lamp - Left Wall Lamp - Right _I_E_‘I_4_ B _1_ éé{n}_r;a; (_él_Jl_l; ;a_x_cl_._} ______________________________
E14 1x25W max (Bulb excl.) E14 1x25W max (Bulb excl.) ‘Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade “Finish: H&Iiéﬂéa_;_éh_a]_éiééé """""""""""""""""
Finish: Polished + Opal Glass Finish: Polished + Opal Glass Class 1 P44 T
Class 1 P44 Class 1 P44

i solana



©5.5CM 11.4CM

17.9CM
15.5CM

12.6CM

Class 1 P44
11.4CM ©5.5CM
=
11.1CM 11.1CM | 3 §
®5.5CM ®5.5CM -
=
- 12.5CM
=
= . .
2 |8 g 8
2 ;'2 2 34 ]
-
[ =] 7 <]
m = = —
O 2 2 O
(=2}
: Flow 1349
Profile 1370 Profile 1371 Wall Lamp-Left T
il o N WAL Y e ccccomnomsmmommemmmmions e tewma@ibed)
ol ol o L Matorials: 304 Stainless Stesi + Glass Shade
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade Finish: Polished + Opal Giass
Finish: Polished + Opal Glass Finish: Polished + Opal Glass ClassllP44 ------------------------------------
Class I IP44 Class 1  IP44

208 solana



®14CM 16.3CM

3
2 3
- T
™~
S i i
®14CM 17CM
Castle 1105 Venice 1617
Wall Lamp Wall Lamp
G9 1x25W max (Bulb excl.) G9 1x25W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: Steel + Glass Shade Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass
Finish: Chrome + Opal Glass éhade Finish: Polished + Opal Glass
Class 1 1P44 Class 1 1P44
®10CM 14.3CM
B ——
®10CM 15.2CM r
— : .
=
©,
=2 o
Q S
N
Castle 1619 Venice 1618
Long Glass Wall Lamp ‘Long Glass Wall Lamp
G9 1x25W max (Bulb excl.) G9 1x25W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: Steel + Glass Shade Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass
Finish: Chrome + Opal Glass Shade Finish: Polished + Opal Glass
Class1 P44 Class I P44

solana
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36.5CM

7.6CM

12CM

Common 1883

Class I P44

solana

11.3CM
10CM

$®12CM 15CM

Neoclassic 1362

Class T IP44

7.5CM 10.6CM
5.5CM 55CM

25CM
18CM

Class 1 P44




269

=
Q
i)
= L ||
[&] |
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®4CM
11CM 9CM
Luna 1101

Wall Lamp

GO 2x25W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Crystal Glass + Glass Shade
Finish: Polished + Opal Glass

Class 1 |P44

16CM

35CM
.
SEe
N —

iji

=
Q
o
d4CM
8CM 8.2CM
Aluna 1096

Wall Lamp

G9 2x25W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade
Finish: Polished + Opal Glass

Class 1 P44

solana
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17CM 13.5CM
Brick 1103
Wall Lamp

G9 1x25W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade

Finish: Polished
Class T IP44

P13CM 17.5CM

10.5CM

21.5CM

Wall Lamp
G9 1x25W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Crystal Glass + Glass Shade

Finish: Polished + Opal Glass
Class 1 IP44




12CM

|

O
o
=
o
If Iy ! @
1 i
I,“ | IIIII |
“| 1III
"”" '”* 1| ||| 4D 1862
[ |.'| ' ‘ Round Glass 120 Wall Lamp
Sl I Ly SR
| “" “| ‘”I | ,-”|| ..5 ||| _ ‘ LED 1x6W max 3000K CRI80 550Im (Driverincl.) - -
|| . J '|| ! ||| l.' ih }“ Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass -
I T T e
Hull It i Ilml . Finish: Polished + Opal Glass
|| ||| | ----------------------------------------------------------
| |I || Il |I | N |I|| | IIII . ctassl |P44 g
[ ||"||| || | || |“ |l ”“ 8
= i )
o
e
4D 3864
Round Glass 300 Ceiling
12CM LED 1x16W max 3000K CRI80 1280 Im (Driverincl.)
) Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass
g Finish: Polished + Opal Glass
- Class 1 P44
=
(3]
<
= =
4D 1863 3 :
Square Glass 120 Wall Lamp
LED 1x6W max 3000K CRI80 550Im (Driverincl.)
----------------------------------------- 4D 3863
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass ‘éa-égé---ééb.aﬁ -----------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------- n ss ng
Finish: Polished + OpalGlass oo e oo oo e
------------------- o I LED 1x12W max 3000K CRI80 1080 Im (Driverincl.)
Class 1 IP44 e T g e

SOlOncj Class 1 IP44 272
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®27CM

8.3CM

LED 1x14W max 3000K CRI80 1120Im (Driverincl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Steel + Diffuser Plate

23CM

8.3CM

solana

23CM

Photon 3531

230 Square Small Ceiing

LED 1x13W max 3000K CRI80 1040Im (Driverincl.)

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Steel + Diffuser Plate
Finish: Polished

Class I IP44

33CM

8.4CM

33CM

274
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= ®16CM
5 Gazebo 3857
w ‘Round Pendant
E14 1x40Wmax (Bubexd)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade -F
Finish: Matt Texture Black
Class I1 IP23 24CM
p=
Q 5]
(9]

70CM

Gazebo L 3859

Class II IP23

Gazebo 3902

36.2CM

Class IT 1P23 Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade

275 B0 solana EE B L -
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©16CM 18.6CM 13CM 16.2CM

[ i‘#ﬂ l_&_l r
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Gazebo 1856 Cologne 1904
Round Wall Lamp Wall Lamp
E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.) E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade
Finish: Matt Texture Black Finish: Matt Texture Black
Class 1 P44 Class 1 P44
18CM
1
13.5CM 18CM r ﬁnﬁ
=
S =
AR
8
= = =
o| 2 Q
bl & &~
<
I. _ H
Gazebo 1858 Cologne
Square Wall Lamp Big Wall Lamp
E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.) E14 2x40W max (Bulb excl.)
Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade
Finish: Matt Texture Black Finish: Matt Texture Black
Class T IP44 Class T |P44




19.3CM 12.2CM

| | |
=
3
3
o | |
]
Watcher 1860
AWalltamp

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade

Class | P44
o oM - ; L e . Matt Texture Black
s
Q
0
g _
=
Q
o™
L 8| s
Q
2
®
10CM 8CM
Watcher Bonn 1906
B Wall Lamp _ﬁéﬁ_&;&;‘; _______________________________________________

Materials: 304 Stainless Steel + Glass Shade

Class I P44

Class 1 1P44 280

Matt Texture White
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11CM
Tunnel 1392
LED Plaster Wall Lamp
LED 2x3W max 3000K CRIS80 360Im (Driverincl.)
Materials: Plaster + Aluminium
Finish; White
Class 1 IP20
s
Q
=]
b=
O
<
e
11CM
Waterfall 1924 Tunnel 1263
S ‘Plaster LED Wall Lamp e S S
LED 1x10W max 3000K CRI 80 980im ( Driverincl.) 69 1x25Wmex (Bubexd)
Materials: Plaster + Steel Materials: Plaster + Steel
' ' : ' Finish: White B e
50CM 9CM R e
Class 1 1P20 Class1 IP20
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7.5CM
Ray _ 1460

LED Round Plaster Wall Lamp

Finish: White
ClassI IP20
®
=
2 °
o
o
=
O
0
=
S
6.8CM
Ray 1461

LED Square Plaster Wall Lamp

Class1 IP20

solana
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7CM
Ray 1262
‘Round Plaster Wall LampG9
1x25Wmax (Bubexc)
Materials: Plaster + Steel
Finish: White
Class1 P20
i ®
3 oo
b
[}
=
8
| P
6.5CM
Ray 1264

Square Plaster Wall Lamp
G9 1x25W max (Bulb excl.)

Materials: Plaster + Steel
Finish: White

Class1 P20

13CM

18CM 5.5CM

Ray 1405

Rhombus PIasterLWaII Lamp

LED 2x3W ma;( 3000K CRI80 360Im (Driverincl.)

Materials: Plaster + Aluminium

F_inish: Whi_t(_a _
ClassI 1P20




®15CM 5CM

Class1 IP20

=
@]
L
L 1 —f
12CM 5CM
Candy 1285
Square Plaster Wall Lamp

10CM

16CM

5CM
| —|

ClassT IP20

10CM

16CM

5.2CM

Finish: White

Class1 IP20

solana
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25.2CM 12.8CM
Section 1404

G9  1x25W max (Bulb excl.)

Materials: Plaster + Steel
Finish: White
Class1 1P20
16CM
=
O
«©
+2]
= =
g g
=
3
20CM 12CM 15CM 10CM
_ . Concept 1259
Arc 1269 Arc o 002020200 onee R .1
""""""""""""""""""" = SRS Plaster Wall L
Large Plaster Wall Lamp Small Plaster Wall Lamp laster v A
R s e 2 o G9 1x25W max (Bulb excl.)
E14  1x40W max (Bulb excl.) G9 1x25W max (Bulb excl.) S T s ST S
————————— = e S Materials: Plaster
Materials: Plaster + Steel Materials: Plaster + Steel e
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Finish: White
Finish: White Finish: White -
ClassT  IP20 Class1  IP20 Clesel, 120

267 solana



30CM

8CM 13CM

Cliff 1283
Small Plaster Wall Lamp

G9 1x25W max (Bulb excl.)

-r;l-a_t_;;I;als: Plaster + Steel
Finish: White

ClassI IP20

=
_{é
= = '
e S
L i L J 1L I} 1
30CM 9.50M 20CM 8.5CM ' - T
30CM 13CM
Arch 1280 Arch 1281 Cliff 1926
Large Plaster Wall Lamp Small Plaster Wall Lamp Large Plaster Wall Lamp
G9 2x25Wmax (Bubexcl) GO 1x25W max (Bulb excl) LED 1x4.3W 3000K CRI80 480im (Driverincl)
Materials: Plaster + Steel Materials: Plaster + Steel Materials: Plaster + Steel
Finish: White Finish: White Finish: White
Class1 IP20 Class1 IP20 Class1 P20
289

solana
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16CM 5.8CM

8CM

Cascade 1290

Square Plaster Wall Lamp

LED 1x3W max 3000K CRI80 180Im (Driverincl.)

Materials: Plaster + Aluminium
Finish: White

Class I IP20

16CM 5.8CM

8CM

Diffuse 1292

Squ_are-l;la_ster Wall Lamp

LED 1x3W max 3000K CRI80 180Im (Driverincl.)

Materials: Plaster + Aluminium

Finish: White

Class1 IP20

solana

16CM 5.8CM

BCM

Cascade 1291

Round Plaster WaII I:a_mp _ _
LED 1x3W max 3000K CRI80 180 Im ( Driverincl.)

Méteriéls: Pléster +'hAluminiL'|m
Finish: White

Class1 IP20

16CM 5.8CM

8CM

Diffus_e _ B 129_3

Round Plaster Wall Lamp

LED 1x3Wr_nax 3000K CRI80 180Im (Driverincl.)

Materials: Plaster + Aluminium

Finish: White

ClassI IP20

292



14CM

30CM

Ne_st

14CM

1412

8.9CM

19.8CM

Nest _

13CM

15CM

Golf

12.8CM

s

1277

Large Plaster Wall Lamp

Plaster Wall Lamp '

__Sn;tall Plaster Wall I_.amp

E14  1x40W max (Bulb excl.)

G9 1x25W max (Bulb excl.)

| G9 1x25W max (Bulb excl.)

Materials: Plaster + Steel

Materials: Plaster + Steel

Materials: Plaster + Steel

Finish: White

Finish: White

Finish: White

293

Class 1 1P20°

Class1 IP20

solana

Class1 P20

17.4CM

' Lafge Plaster Wall Lamp
E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.)

20CM 17CM

Golf - - 1216

Materials: Plaster + Steel

Finish: White

Class1 P20

294



31.5CM 5.5CM

5.5CM

Quarter 1414

Plaster Wall Lamp

LED 1x4.3W 3000K CRI 80 480Ilm (Driver incl.)

Materials: Plaster + Aluminium

Finish: White

10CM

Class I 1P20
29.6CM 14.8M
L il Ji
XT // /
L —— —
Fable 1548

-F;Iaster Wall Lamp
E14 1x40W max (Bulb excl.)

Materials: Plaster + Steel
Finishf_\/\/hite a - - a -

Class I IP20

solana

15CM

22CM

Shimmer 1294

Plaster Wall Lamp
LED 1x3W max 3000K CRI80 143Im (Driverincl.)

Materials: Plaster + Steel

Class 1 1P20

4CM

15CM

30CM

Shimmer 1387

-I-Round Plaster Wall Lamp _
LED 1x3Wmax 3000K CRI 80 143Im (Driverincl.)

Materials: Plaster + Steel

Finish: White -

Class1 1P20




1\__\_&
T Hv/
39CM 10.3CM

Class1 P20

49CM 10.4CM

6CM
| —

Class I 1P20

solana

7CM

64CM 11.9CM

640 Plaster Wall Lamp

LED 1x8.2W max 3000K CRI 80 915Im (Dri-ver incl.)

Class [ IP20

8CM 8CM

8CM

Class I IP20



25CM

25CM

8CM
.

Finish: White
Class1 1P20
=
Q
&
<
25CM 38.7CM
=
Q
(=]
Swan 4128
Table Lamp
§ E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.) In line Switch _B_?_q_ai ___________________________________________ :_3?_01
< Materials: Plaster + Steel _I_:{_o _u_riq _Fil_a s t?[ _(E?I_"? _g_ _L _a _"_‘E) ________________________________
Finish: White/Black LS L S L) S
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" Materials: Plaster + Steel + Gl
ClassI1 P20 R P e e st
Finish: White
Class1 P20
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®11.5CM
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b2z
=
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o
N
L J I ‘
30.3CM 27CM
Fuji 3296
Plaster Pend_a_nt_ B ) .
E27 1x60W max (Bulb excl.)
Materia_ls: Piaster + Steel
Finish: White
ClassI 1P20
»11.5CM
| —|
oo
=
(6]
o
2
=
[&]
n
©
_
®25CM
Helix

3297

'Plastél" 'Pe'ndant o

E14 1x40Wmax (Bulbexcl)

Finish: White

Class I -'IP20 o

solana

®11.5CM

[ ——

| &

130CM

20.8CM

®22CM
Cherry 3298
_Plaster Pendént ) - o .
E14  1x40Wmax (Bulb excl.)
Materials: Pléster + Steel
Finish: White
ClassI IP20
®11.5CM
=
(6]
o
™
E ==
A —
[&]
‘“_2 L
®30CM
Typhoon 3299

Plaster Pendant

E14  1x40W max (Bulb excl.)

Materials: Plaster + Steel

Finish: White

Class1 1P20




PRODUCT NAME INDEX

Code
1862
3863
3864
3865
1863
3465
3466
5899
4898
1438
1464
1603
1096
1749
1748

1751
1750
1747
1746

1754
1753
1752
1719
5923
4922
1269
1270
1280
1281
4685
1758
1757

1760
1759
1756
1755

1763
1762
1761
3892
4896
4895
1894
3893
4894
1736
1737
1738
1733
1734
1735
1797
1703
1701
1702
1700
1628
1630
1627
1629
1906
3631
3632
3633
3634
1103
3204
3205
3206
5317
4207
1208
1209
1807
1848
1808
1849
1745
1286
1285
4650
4649
1291
1290
1619
1105
1851
1852
1772
1773
3298

303

Name

4D Round Glass 120 Wall Lamp
4D Round Glass 230 Ceiling

4D Round Glass 300 Ceiling

4D Round Glass 400 Ceiling

4D Square Glass 120 Wall Lamp
Accord 2 Bar Pendant

Accord 3 Bar Pendant

Accord Floor Lamp

Accord Table Lamp

Accord Wall Lamp

Accord-LED Wall Lamp

Acme Wall Lamp

Aluna Wall Lamp

Andie Big Recessed Round+Hose Wall Lamp
Andie Big Recessed Round+Knuckle Joint

Wall Lamp
Andie Mini Hose Wall Lamp
Andie Mini Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp

Andie Recessed Rectangular+Hose Wall Lamp
Andie Recessed Rectangular+Knuckle Joint

Wall Lamp
Andie Recessed Round+Hose Wall Lamp

Andie Recessed Round+Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp

Andie Round+Hose Wall Lamp
Angle Wall Lamp

Apollo Floor Lamp

Apollo Table Lamp

Arc Large Plaster Wall Lamp
Arc Small Plaster Wall Lamp
Arch Large Plaster Wall Lamp
Arch Small Plaster Wall Lamp
Axis Table Lamp

Babbie Big Recessed Round+Hose Wall Lamp
Babbie Big Recessed Round+Knuckle Joint

Wall Lamp
Babbie Mini Hose Wall Lamp
Babbie Mini Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp

Babbie Recessed Rectangular+Hose Wall Lamp
Babbie Recessed Rectangular+Knuckle Joint

Wall Lamp

Babbie Recessed Round+Hose Wall Lamp
Babbie Recessed Round+Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp

Babbie Round+Hose Wall Lamp

Ball 10 Pendant

Ball 120 Table Lamp

Ball 180 Table Lamp

Ball 2 Wall Lamp

Ball 4 Pendant

Ball 420 Table Lamp

Barton Hose + Column Wall Lamp
Barton Hose + Cone Wall Lamp
Barton Hose + Tetragonal Wall Lamp

Barton Knuckle Joint + Column Wall Lamp

Barton Knuckle Joint + Cone Wall Lamp

Barton Knuckle Joint + Tetragonal Wall Lamp
Beauty Knuckle Joint Round Mirror Lighting

Beauty Long Round Mirror Lighting
Beauty Long Square Mirror Lighting
Beauty Short Round Mirror Lighting
Beauty Short Square Mirror Lighting
Bell Large Arc Wall Lamp+USB
Bell Large Slope Wall Lamp+USB
Bell Small Arc Wall Lamp

Bell Small Slope Wall Lamp

Bonn wall Lamp

Box Round 3 Semi Flush

Box Round Ceiling

Box Square 4 Semi Flush

Box Square Ceiling

Brick Wall Lamp

Brown 3 Pendant

Brown 5 Pendant

Brown 8 Pendant

Brown Floor Lamp

Brown Table Lamp

Brown Wall Lamp

Brown-LED Wall Lamp

Bubble Ball Wall Lamp

Bubble Ball Wall Lamp+Switch
Bubble Trumpet Wall Lamp

Bubble Trumpet Wall Lamp+Switch
Byne Wall Lamp

Candy Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Candy Square Plaster Wall Lamp
Cape Round Table Lamp

Cape Square Table Lamp
Cascade Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Cascade Square Plaster Wall Lamp
Castle Long Glass Wall Lamp
Castle Wall Lamp

Cavalry 280 Round Wall Lamp
Cavalry 515 Round Wall Lamp
Cavalry LED 280 Wall Lamp
Cavalry LED 515 Wall Lamp
Cherry Plaster Pendant

Page
271
272
272
272
271
102
102
100
100
101
101
156
269
200
199

200
199
200
199

197
197
198
238
128
128
287
287
289
289
154
204
203

204
203
204
203

201
201
202
17

20

19

18

17

18

165
166
167
165
166
167
240
240
239
240
239
210
209
210
209
280
224
224
223
223
270
80

80

79

77

77

78

78

255
255
256
256
169
285
285
150
150
291
291
265
265
247
247
248
248
302

Code
4453
4454
1926
1283
1824
1905
1904
5452
4451
1883
1605
1604
1794
1795
1490
1457
1259
1872
1871
1874
1873
3869
3868
1875
3870
4877
4878
3867
3885
1876
3883
3884
3866
3067
3066
3121
3068
3082
5150
4064
1539
1065
1191
3171
3172
5169
1245
4168
1170
1203
4743
4744
3093
3303
3079
4174
1690
4175
3080
5907
1119
1092
4910
4069
1078
1192
4262
4261
4263
4260
1839
1838
1836
1785
1837
1786
1833
1832
1831
1801
1787
1788
1593
1669
1667
1835
4813
1594
1591
1668
1643
1834
4814
1592
1293

Name

Classic Round Table Lamp

Classic Square Table Lamp

Cliff Large Plaster LED Wall Lamp
Cliff Small Plaster Wall Lamp
Cocktail Wall Lamp

Cologne Big Wall Lamp

Cologne wall Lamp

Columbus Floor lamp

Columbus Table lamp

Common 360 LED Wall lamp

Comte 285 Wall Lamp

Comte 560 Wall Lamp

Concept 145 Rectangular Wall Lamp
Concept 150 Elliptic Wall Lamp
Concept LED Quadrate Wall Lamp
Concept LED Wall Lamp

Concept Plaster Wall Lamp

Cool 150 Horseshoe Reading Wall Lamp
Cool 150 Horseshoe Wall Lamp
Cool 150 Square Reading Wall Lamp
Cool 150 Square Wall Lamp

Cool 230 Round Ceiling

Cool 300 Round Ceiling

Cool 350 Rectangular Wall Lamp
Cool 350 Square Ceiling

Cool 360 Racetrack Table Lamp
Cool 360 Square Table Lamp

Cool 400 Round Ceiling

Cool 400 Round Pendant

Cool 500 RectangularReading Wall Lamp

Cool 600 Horizontal Racetrack Pendant
Cool 600 Racetrack Pendant

Cool 608 Rectangular Pendant
Corolla 3 bar pendant

Corolla 3 pendant

Corolla 5 bar pendant

Corolla 5 pendant

Corolla 8 pendant

Corolla Floor Lamp

Corolla Table Lamp

Corolla Twin Wall Lamp

Corolla Wall Lamp

Corolla-LED Wall Lamp

Cross 3 Pendant

Cross 5 Pendant

Cross Floor Lamp

Cross Glass Wall Lamp

Cross Table Lamp

Cross Wall Lamp

Cross-LED Wall Lamp

Darwin Round Table Lamp

Darwin Square Table Lamp

Delta 1 Pendant

Delta 10 Pendant

Delta 3 Pendant

Delta 3 table lamp

Delta 3 Wall Lamp

Delta 4 Table Lamp

Delta 5 Pendant

Delta Floor Lamp

Delta Glass Wall Lamp

Delta Mini Table Lamp

Delta Table Lamp

Delta Table Lamp

Delta Wall Lamp

Delta-LED Wall Lamp

Dene Oval Table lamp

Dene Rectangular Table Lamp

Dene Round Table lamp

Dene Square Table Lamp

Dida 28 Round Wall Lamp

Dida 28 Square Wall Lamp

Dida Mini Round Recessed Wall Lamp
Dida Mini Round Recessed Wall Lamp
Dida Mini Square Recessed Wall Lamp
Dida Mini Square Recessed Wall Lamp
Dida Mobile Support Wall Lamp-Both
Dida Mobile Support Wall Lamp-Left
Dida Mobile Support Wall Lamp-Right
Dida Raised Wall Lamp+USB

Dida Round Base+Round Wall Lamp
Dida Round Base+SquareWall Lamp
Dida Round Big Wall Lamp+USB

Dida Round Recessed Wall Lamp+MDC Switch
Dida Round Recessed Wall Lamp+Switch
Dida Round Recessed Wall Lamp+Switch+USB

Dida Round Table Lamp
Dida Round Wall Lamp
Dida Square Big Wall Lamp+USB

Dida Square Recessed Wall Lamp+MDC Switch
Dida Square Recessed Wall Lamp+Switch
Dida Square Recessed Wall Lamp+Switch+USB

Dida Square Table Lamp
Dida Square Wall Lamp
Diffuse Round Plaster Wall Lamp

Page
141
142
290
290
257
278
278
129
129
267
237
237
232
231
232
231
288
14
14
13
13
12
12
15
1
16
16
1
9
15
10
10
10
60
61
61
62
62
57
58
59
59
58
85
85
81
84
81
84
83
146
146
46
45
45
42
44
42
46
40
44
41
40
41
43
43
135
135
135
135
181
181
182
187
182
187
171
172
172
179
188
188
184
185
185
180
151
184
183
186
186
180
151
183
292

Code
1292
1595
1803
5707
4708
5908
4909
1741
1742
1739
1740
3483
3484
5482
4481
1485
5927
4928
1929
1548
1767
1766
1765
1764

1768
1715
1716
1717
1718
3253
3254
3546
3547
3250
5912
4598
1802
1616
1679
1252
4911
1251
1349
1350
3220
3219
1774
1316
4686
4671
4688
4687
3296
1288
1287
1504
1505
3902
3857
1856
3859
3903
1858
3880
1879
1276
1277
3340
3338
3339
5901
4900
1341
1449
4781
4780
1779
3297
1854
1855
1853
1704
1706
1705
1826
1827
1828
1829
4499
4486
1510
4508
1511
4509

Name

Diffuse Square Plaster Wall Lamp
Doctor Wall Lamp

Dubai Wall Lamp+Switch

Duo Floor Lamp

Duo Table Lamp

Elegance Big Floor Lamp

Elegance Big Table Lamp

Elsa Hose + Column Wall Lamp

Elsa Hose + Cone Wall Lamp

Elsa Knuckle Joint + Column Wall Lamp
Elsa Knuckle Joint + Cone Wall Lamp
Empire 3 Pendant

Empire 5 Pendant

Empire Floor Lamp

Empire Table Lamp

Empire Wall Lamp

Eye LED Floor Lamp

Eye LED Table Lamp

Eye LED Wall Lamp

Fable Plaster Wall Lamp

Finney Mini Hose Wall Lamp

Finney Mini Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp

Page
292
211
258
127
127
86
86
163
164
163
164
108
108
106
107
107
122
122
121
295
205
205

Finney Recessed Rectangular+Hose Wall Lamp 206

Finney Recessed Rectangular+Knuckle
JointWall Lamp

Finney Square+Hose Wall Lamp
Firefly Duo 1 Wall Lamp

Firefly Duo 2 Wall Lamp

Firefly Single 1 Wall Lamp

Firefly Single 2 Wall Lamp

Flat 2 Bar Pendant

Flat 3 Bar Pendant

Flat 2 Bar Pendant With Big Shade
Flat 3 Bar Pendant With Big Shade
Flat 4 Pendant

Flat Floor Lamp

Flat Large Table Lamp+USB

Flat LED double Wall Lamp

Flat LED Quadrate Wall Lamp-Left
Flat LED Quadrate Wall Lamp-Right
Flat LED Wall Lamp

Flat Table Lamp

Flat Wall Lamp

Flow Wall Lamp-Left

Flow Wall Lamp-Right

Focus Ceiling

Focus Mini Ceiling

Fold Single Wall Lamp

Format Wall Lamp

Frame Oblong Big Table Lamp
Frame Oblong Small Table Lamp
Frame Square Big Table Lamp
Frame Square Small Table Lamp
Fuji Plaster Pendant

Gallery Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Gallery Square Plaster Wall Lamp

Gallery Stainless LED Quadrate Wall Lamp

Gallery Stainless LED Round Wall Lamp
Gazebo Round Big Pendant
Gazebo Round Pendant
Gazebo Round Wall Lamp
Gazebo Square Pendant
Gazebo Square Small Pendant
Gazebo Square Wall Lamp
Glim Pendant

Glim Wall Lamp

Golf Large Plaster Wall Lamp
Golf Small Plaster Wall Lamp
Grace 10 Pendant

Grace 3 Pendant

Grace 5 Pendant

Grace Floor Lamp

Grace Table Lamp

Grace Wall Lamp

Grace-LED Wall Lamp

Guard Floor Lamp

Guard Table Lamp

Guard Wall Lamp

Helix Plaster Pendant
Homing Oval Wall Lamp
Homing Rectangle Recessed Wall Lamp
Homing Rectangle Wall Lamp
Honor Big Wall Lamp

Honor Small Wall Lamp
Honor Wall Lamp

Ice Oblong Glass Wall Lamp
Ice Oblong shade Wall Lamp
Ice Oval Glass Wall Lamp

Ice Oval shade Wall Lamp
Ideal Round Table Lamp
Ideal Table Lamp

Image 400 Picture Lamp
Image 400 Table Lamp
Image 600 Picture Lamp
Image 600 Table Lamp

206

205
191
191
192
192
30
29
30
29
31
27
28
34
33
33
32
28
32
264
264
226
226
169
156
137
137
138
138
301
286
286
228
228
275
276
277
276
276
277
159
159
294
294
66
65
65
63
63
64
64
22
21
22
301
155
155
155
162
161
162
259
160
259
160
183
183
218
154
217
154

Code Name

1512
1444
1445
1374
1732
1730
1731
1729
1727
1728
1410
1596
1843
1842
1840
1841
5195
4162
1847
1846
1844
1845
5456
4326
5455
4325
4327
4324
4778
4777
1383
1382
1792
1790
1793
1791
1101
1459
1458
1475
1476
1102
3184
5125
1127
4124
4123
1126
1187
5142
1266
4921
1310
1311
1386
1384
1815
1816
1817
1185
1818
5918
4917
5060
3046
4925
4050
3047
3048
1120
5897
1052
1190
1362
1412
1279
1494
3469
3470
5468
4467
1473
1471
1472
1886
1885
1887
1890
1889
1891
1811
1812
1810
1881
1882

solana

Image Picture Lamp

Impress 400 Square Picture Lamp
Impress 600 Square Picture Lamp
Impress Picture Lamp

Innervation LED 1200 Wall Lamp
Innervation LED 600 Wall Lamp
Innervation LED 900 Wall Lamp
Inspiration LED 1200 Wall Lamp
Inspiration LED 600 Wall Lamp
Inspiration LED 900 Wall Lamp
Jazz 80 Plaster Wall Lamp

KaKa Wall Lamp

Lafite Bulge+Hose Wall Lamp
Lafite Bulge+Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp
Lafite Recessed+Hose Wall Lamp

Lafite Recessed+Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp

Latin Floor Lamp

Latin Table Lamp

Latour Bulge+Hose Wall Lamp

Latour Bulge+Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp
Latour Recessed+Hose Wall Lamp

Latour Recessed+Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp

Level Oval Floor lamp

Level Oval Table lamp

Level Rectangular Floor Lamp
Level Rectangular Table Lamp
Level Round Table lamp

Level Square Table Lamp
Libra Floor Lamp

Libra Table Lamp

Lotus Recessed Wall Lamp
Lotus Wall Lamp

Lucid 100 Round Wall Lamp
Lucid 100 Square Wall Lamp
Lucid 160 Round Wall Lamp
Lucid 160 Square Wall Lamp
Luna Wall Lamp

Luster LED Round Wall Lamp
Luster LED Square Wall Lamp

Luster Stainless LED Quadrate Wall Lamp

Luster Stainless LED Round Wall Lamp
Manor Wall Lamp

Mansion 4 Pendant
Mansion Floor Lamp
Mansion Glass Wall Lamp
Mansion Mini Table Lamp
Mansion Table Lamp
Mansion Wall Lamp
Mansion-LED Wall Lamp
Maze Floor Lamp

Maze Glass wall lamp
Maze Table Lamp

Maze Wall Lamp
Maze-LED Wall Lamp
Mercury Round Wall Lamp
Mercury Wall Lamp

Meteor 300 LED Wall Lamp
Meteor 400 LED Wall Lamp
Meteor 600 LED Wall Lamp
Mini Cross Table Lamp
Moore Wall Lamp
Napoleon 1 Floor Lamp
Napoleon 1 Table Lamp
Napoleon 3 Floor Lamp
Napoleon 3 pendant
Napoleon 3 Table Lamp
Napoleon 3 Table Lamp
Napoleon 5 pendant
Napoleon 8 pendant
Napoleon Glass Wall Lamp
Napoleon Large 3 Floor Lamp
Napoleon Wall Lamp
Napoleon-LED Wall Lamp
Neoclassic Wall Lamp

Nest Large Plaster Wall Lamp
Nest Plaster Wall Lamp
Numen Wall Lamp

Origin 3 Pendant

Origin 5 Pendant

Origin Floor Lamp

Origin Table Lamp

Origin Twin Wall Lamp
Origin Wall Lamp
Origin-LED Wall Lamp

Page Recessed Wall Lamp +ButtonSwitch
Page Recessed Wall Lamp +MDC Switch
Page Recessed Wall Lamp +USB+MDC Switch

Page Wall Lamp +ButtonSwitch
Page Wall Lamp +MDC Switch

Page Wall Lamp +USB+MDC Switch
Pearl 2 Bar Wall Lamp

Pearl 3 Bar Wall Lamp

Pearl Arm Wall Lamp

Pearl Reading Wall Lamp Left

Pearl Reading Wall Lamp Right

Page
218
220
220
219
252
251
252
254
253
254
298
211
194
194
193
193
130
130
195
196
196
195
133
134
133
134
134
134
23
23
216
216
230
229
230
229
269
233
233
234
234
270
89
87
90
87
87
90
89
17
118
117
118
118
227
227
250
250
249
81
257
69
69
68
72
67
68
72
7
70
67
70
70
268
293
293
212
99
99
9
97
98
98
97
175
177
173
175
177
173
241
241
242
170
170

Code Name

1809
3532
3530
3531
1236
1373
1370
1371
1495
1496
3094
3302
3081
3074
5077
1118
5677
4676
1091
4076
1075
1188
1414
3301
3300
1460
1461
1405
1262
1264
3533
3534
1513
1514
1771
1769
1770
1806
1804
1805
3004
1005
3003
5001
5919
4920
1789
1122
1240
1404
4002
1294
1387
1381
1389
1388
1463
1380
1390
4674
4675
1398
1399
1400
4694
4693
4698
4697
4696
4695
4314
1237
5256
4257
1238
4164
4710
4709
5659
4684
4160
5053
3541
4054
3641
5914
1640
4678
4913
1639
5353
4352
1354
1556
4128

Pearl Wall Lamp

Photon Round Small Ceiling
Photon Square Ceiling

Photon Square Small Ceiling
Power Wall Lamp

Profile Wall Lamp

Profile Wall Lamp-Left

Profile Wall Lamp-Right

Project 400 Picture Lamp

Project 600 Picture Lamp
Quadrate 1 pendant

Quadrate 10 pendant

Quadrate 3 pendant

Quadrate 5 pendant

Quadrate Floor Lamp

Quadrate Glass Wall Lamp
Quadrate Large Floor Lamp
Quadrate Large Table Lamp
Quadrate Mini Table Lamp
Quadrate Table Lamp

Quadrate Wall Lamp
Quadrate-LED Wall Lamp
Quarter Plaster Wall Lamp

Radar Round Plaster Ceiling Lamp
Radar Square Plaster Ceiling Lamp
Ray LED Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Ray LED Square Plaster Wall Lamp
Ray Rhombus Plaster Wall Lamp
Ray Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Ray Square Plaster Wall Lamp
Samite Ceiling

Samite Mini Ceiling

Scan 400 Picture Lamp

Scan 600 Picture Lamp

Scroll LED 1200 Wall Lamp

Scroll LED 600 Wall Lamp

Scroll LED 900 Wall Lamp

Scroll Square LED 1200 Wall Lamp
Scroll Square LED 600 Wall Lamp
Scroll Square LED 900 Wall Lamp
Section 1 Pendant

Section 1 Wall Lamp

Section 3 Pendant

Section Floor Lamp

Section LED Floor Lamp

Section LED Table Lamp

Section LED Wall Lamp

Section Mini Wall Lamp

Section Mini Wall Lamp

Section Plaster Wall Lamp
Section Table Lamp

Shimmer Plaster Wall Lamp
Shimmer Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Simple Recessed Wall Lamp
Simple Square Recessed Wall Lamp
Simple Square Wall Lamp

Simple Square With Switch Wall Lamp
Simple Wall Lamp

Simple With Switch Wall Lamp
Slim High Table Lamp

Slim Low Table Lamp

Smile 390 Plaster Wall Lamp
Smile 490 Plaster Wall Lamp
Smile 640 Plaster Wall Lamp
Solid Oblong Big Table Lamp
Solid Oblong Small Table Lamp
Solid Round Big Table Lamp
Solid Round Small Table Lamp
Solid Square Big Table Lamp
Solid Square Small Table Lamp
Solo Round Swing Table Lamp
Solo Round Wall Lamp

Solo Square Swing Floor Lamp
Solo Square Swing Table Lamp
Solo Square Wall Lamp

Solo Table Lamp

Space Oblong Table Lamp

Space Square Table Lamp

Span Floor Lamp

Span Small Table Lamp

Span Table Lamp

Sparkle 1 pendant

Sparkle Ceiling

Sparkle Table Lamp

Spruce 4 Pendant

Spruce Floor Lamp

Spruce LED Wall Lamp

Spruce oblong Table Lamp
Spruce Table Lamp

Spruce Wall Lamp

Sunday Floor Lamp

Sunday Table Lamp

Sunday Wall Lamp

Sunday-LED Wall Lamp

Swan Table Lamp

Page
242
273
274
274
268
262
263
263
221
221
51
51
52
52
48
50
47
47
49
48
50
49
295
300
300
283
283
284
284
284
225
225
222
222
246
245
246
244
243
244
95
93
95
92
91
91
93
94
94
288
92
296
296
213
215
215
214
213
214
140
140
297
297
298
143
143
145
145
144
144
116
114
115
115
114
116
149
149
125
126
126
124
124
123
25
24
26
26
24
25
109
109
110
110
299

Name

Swing Floor Lamp

Swing Square Floor Lamp
Swing Square table lamp
Swing Square Wall Lamp
Swing table lamp

Swing Wall Lamp

Tache Wall Lamp

Tango Wall Lamp

Tank Mini Recessed Wall Lamp
Tank Recessed Wall Lamp
Tank Recessed Wall Lamp
Tank Recessed Wall Lamp+Switch
Tank Wall Lamp

Tendency 2 Bar Pendant
Tendency 3 Pendant
Tendency 5 Pendant
Tendency Floor Lamp
Tendency LED Wall Lamp
Tendency Length LED Wall Lamp
Tendency Single Pendant
Tendency Table Lamp
Tendency Wall Lamp

Texture Oval Table lamp
Texture Rectangular Table Lamp
Texture Round Table lamp
Texture Square Table Lamp
Time Oblong Big Table Lamp
Time Oblong Table Lamp
Time Square Big Table Lamp
Time Square Table Lamp

Tom Big Table Lamp

Tom Table Lamp

Tornado Bar Wall Lamp
Tornado Mini Bar Wall Lamp
Tornado Oval Wall Lamp
Tornado Square Wall Lamp
Transition 3 Pendant
Transition 5 Pendant
Transition Floor Lamp
Transition LED Wall Lamp
Transition Table Lamp
Transition Wall Lamp

Tripod Floor Lamp

Tripod Table Lamp

Tulip Wall Lamp Switched
Tunnel LED Plaster Wall Lamp
Tunnel Plaster Wall Lamp
Turn 2 Wall Lamp

1178-left Turn Wall Lamp
1178-Right Turn Wall Lamp

3655
3656
5652
4651

Twinset 345 Pendant

Twinset 495 Pendant

Twinset Floor Lamp

Twinset Table Lamp

Twinset Wall Lamp

Typhoon Plaster Pendant

Union wall Lamp-Left

Union wall Lamp-Right

Unit Wall Lamp

Urban 3 Pendant

Urban 5§ Pendant

Urban 8 Pendant

Urban Floor Lamp

Urban Glass wall lamp

Urban Table Lamp

Urban Wall Lamp

Urban-LED Wall Lamp

Venice Long Glass Wall Lamp
Venice Wall Lamp

Warrior Glass Wall Lamp
Warrior LED Wall Lamp

Watcher A Wall Lamp

Watcher B Wall Lamp

Waterfall Plaster LED Wall Lamp
Welcome Alphabet Narrow Wall Lamp
Welcome Alphabet Wide Wall Lamp
Welcome Narrow Wall Lamp
Welcome Wide Wall Lamp
Whistle Horizontal Wall Lamp-Left
Whistle Horizontal Wall Lamp-Right
Whistle Vertical Wall Lamp+USB
Windows Large Table Lamp
Windows Small Table Lamp
Windsor 3 Pendant

Windsor 5 Pendant

Windsor Floor Lamp

Windsor Table Lamp

Windsor Wall Lamp
Windsor-LED Wall Lamp

Z Round Table Lamp

Z Square Table Lamp



PRODUCT CODE INDEX

Code Name

3885
3883
3884
3866
3870
3867
3869
3868
1874
1873
1872
1871
1875
1876
4877
4878
3892
3893
1894
4894
4895
4896
4780
4781
1779
4778
4777
5914
4913
3641
1639
1640
4678
5912
4598
4911
3254
3547
3253
3546
3250
1252
1251
1616
1679
1802
4497
5498
1501
1502
1589
3499
3500
3590
3503
5907
4910
1092
4069
4174
4175
1078
1192
1690
1119
3303
3079
3093
3080
5677
4676
5077
4076
1091
1188
1118
1075
3094
3302
3081
3074
5393
4307
1265
1308
3304
1309
3305
3306
5150
4064
1191
1539
1065
3067

305

Cool 400 Round Pendant

Cool 600 Horizontal Racetrack Pendant
Cool 600 Racetrack Pendant
Cool 608 Rectangular Pendant
Cool 350 Square Ceiling

Cool 400 Round Ceiling

Cool 230 Round Ceiling

Cool 300 Round Ceiling

Cool 150 Square Reading Wall Lamp
Cool 150 Square Wall Lamp
Cool 150 Horseshoe Reading Wall Lamp
Cool 150 Horseshoe Wall Lamp
Cool 350 Rectangular Wall Lamp
Cool 500 Rectangular Reading Wall Lamp
Cool 360 Racetrack Table Lamp
Cool 360 Square Table Lamp
Ball 10 Pendant

Ball 4 Pendant

Ball 2 Wall Lamp

Ball 420 Table Lamp

Ball 180 Table Lamp

Ball 120 Table Lamp

Guard Table Lamp

Guard Floor Lamp

Guard Wall Lamp

Libra Floor Lamp

Libra Table Lamp

Spruce Floor Lamp

Spruce Table Lamp

Spruce 4 Pendant

Spruce Wall Lamp

Spruce LED Wall Lamp

Spruce oblong Table Lamp

Flat Floor Lamp

Flat Large Table Lamp+USB
Flat Table Lamp

Flat 3 Bar Pendant

Flat 3 Bar Pendant With Big Shade
Flat 2 Bar Pendant

Flat 2 Bar Pendant With Big Shade
Flat 4 Pendant

Flat LED Wall Lamp

Flat Wall Lamp

Flat LED Quadrate Wall Lamp-Left
Flat LED Quadrate Wall Lamp-Right
Flat LED double Wall Lamp
Tendency Table Lamp
Tendency Floor Lamp

Tendency Wall Lamp

Tendency LED Wall Lamp
Tendency Length LED Wall Lamp
Tendency 3 Pendant

Tendency 5 Pendant

Tendency 2 Bar Pendant
Tendency Single Pendant

Delta Floor Lamp

Delta Table Lamp

Delta Mini Table Lamp

Delta Table Lamp

Delta 3 table lamp

Delta 4 Table Lamp

Delta Wall Lamp

Delta-LED Wall Lamp

Delta 3 Wall Lamp

Delta Glass Wall Lamp

Delta 10 Pendant

Delta 3 Pendant

Delta 1 Pendant

Delta 5 Pendant

Quadrate Large Floor Lamp
Quadrate Large Table Lamp
Quadrate Floor Lamp

Quadrate Table Lamp

Quadrate Mini Table Lamp
Quadrate-LED Wall Lamp
Quadrate Glass Wall Lamp
Quadrate Wall Lamp

Quadrate 1 pendant

Quadrate 10 pendant

Quadrate 3 pendant

Quadrate 5 pendant

Urban Floor Lamp

Urban Table Lamp

Urban Glass wall lamp

Urban Wall Lamp

Urban 3 Pendant

Urban-LED Wall Lamp

Urban 5 Pendant

Urban 8 Pendant

Corolla Floor Lamp

Corolla Table Lamp

Corolla-LED Wall Lamp

Corolla Twin Wall Lamp

Corolla Wall Lamp

Corolla 3 bar pendant

Page
9

10

10

10

11

Code
3066
3121
3068
3082
5901
4900
1341
1449
3338
3339
3340
4925
5897
5060
4050
5918
4917
1120
1052
1190
3048
3046
3047
5211
4210
1599
1214
3212
3213
5317
4207
1208
1209
3206
3204
3205
5169
4168
1185
1203
1245
1170
3171
3172
5908
4909
5125
4124
4123
3184
1187
1127
1126
5919
4920
5001
4002
1005
1789
1122
1240
3004
3003
5468
4467
1472
1473
1471
3469
3470
5899
4898
1438
1464
3465
3466
5423
4422
1420
1421
3424
3425
5482
4481
1485
3483
3484
5353
4352
1354
1556
5182
4181
5553
4552

Name

Corolla 3 pendant
Corolla 5 bar pendant
Corolla 5 pendant
Corolla 8 pendant

Grace Floor Lamp

Grace Table Lamp
Grace Wall Lamp
Grace-LED Wall Lamp
Grace 3 Pendant

Grace 5 Pendant

Grace 10 Pendant
Napoleon 3 Table Lamp
Napoleon Large 3 Floor Lamp
Napoleon 3 Floor Lamp
Napoleon 3 Table Lamp
Napoleon 1 Floor Lamp
Napoleon 1 Table Lamp
Napoleon Glass Wall Lamp
Napoleon Wall Lamp
Napoleon-LED Wall Lamp
Napoleon 8 pendant
Napoleon 3 pendant
Napoleon 5 pendant
Transition Floor Lamp
Transition Table Lamp
Transition LED Wall Lamp
Transition Wall Lamp
Transition 3 Pendant
Transition 5 Pendant
Brown Floor Lamp
Brown Table Lamp
Brown Wall Lamp
Brown-LED Wall Lamp
Brown 8 Pendant

Brown 3 Pendant

Brown 5 Pendant

Cross Floor Lamp

Cross Table Lamp

Mini Cross Table Lamp
Cross-LED Wall Lamp
Cross Glass Wall Lamp
Cross Wall Lamp

Cross 3 Pendant

Cross 5 Pendant
Elegance Big Floor Lamp
Elegance Big Table Lamp
Mansion Floor Lamp
Mansion Mini Table Lamp
Mansion Table Lamp
Mansion 4 Pendant
Mansion-LED Wall Lamp
Mansion Glass Wall Lamp
Mansion Wall Lamp
Section LED Floor Lamp
Section LED Table Lamp
Section Floor Lamp
Section Table Lamp
Section 1 Wall Lamp
Section LED Wall Lamp
Section Mini Wall Lamp
Section Mini Wall Lamp
Section 1 Pendant
Section 3 Pendant
Origin Floor Lamp

Origin Table Lamp
Origin-LED Wall Lamp
Origin Twin Wall Lamp
Origin Wall Lamp

Origin 3 Pendant

Origin 5 Pendant

Accord Floor Lamp
Accord Table Lamp
Accord Wall Lamp
Accord-LED Wall Lamp
Accord 2 Bar Pendant
Accord 3 Bar Pendant
Windsor Floor Lamp
Windsor Table Lamp
Windsor Wall Lamp
Windsor-LED Wall Lamp
Windsor 3 Pendant
Windsor 5§ Pendant
Empire Floor Lamp
Empire Table Lamp
Empire Wall Lamp
Empire 3 Pendant
Empire 5 Pendant
Sunday Floor Lamp
Sunday Table Lamp
Sunday Wall Lamp
Sunday-LED Wall Lamp
Swing Floor Lamp
Swing table lamp

Swing Square Floor Lamp
Swing Square table lamp

Page
61
61
62
62
63
63

64
65
65
66
67
67
68
68
69
69
70
70
70
7
72
72
73
73
75
75
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
80
80
81
81
81
83

85
85
86
86
87
87
87
89
89
90
90
91
91
92
92
93
93
94
94
95
95
96
97
97
98
98
99
99
100
100
101
101
102
102
103
103
104
104
106
105
106
107
107
108
108
109
109
110
110
11
1
112
112

Code
1551
1186
1237
1238
5256
4257
4314
4164
5142
4921
1266
1310
1311
3655
3656
1653
5652
4651
1929
5927
4928
4054
5053
3541
5659
4684
4160
5707
4708
5923
4922
5452
4451
5195
4162
5319
4318
4923
4023
5456
5455
4326
4325
4327
4324
4262
4261
4263
4260
4322
4321
4323
4320
4686
4671
4688
4687
4673
4672
4674
4675
4453
4454
4694
4693
4696
4695
4698
4697
4743
4744
4819
4820
4821
4822
4710
4709
4650
4649
4813
4814
4647
4648
4499
4486
4685
4508
4509
1854
1855
1853
1603
1316
1315
1712

Name

Swing Square Wall Lamp
Swing Wall Lamp

Solo Round Wall Lamp

Solo Square Wall Lamp

Solo Square Swing Floor Lamp
Solo Square Swing Table Lamp
Solo Round Swing Table Lamp
Solo Table Lamp

Maze Floor Lamp

Maze Table Lamp

Maze Glass wall lamp

Maze Wall Lamp

Maze-LED Wall Lamp

Twinset 345 Pendant

Twinset 495 Pendant

Twinset Wall Lamp

Twinset Floor Lamp

Twinset Table Lamp

Eye LED Wall Lamp

Eye LED Floor Lamp

Eye LED Table Lamp

Sparkle Table Lamp

Sparkle 1 pendant

Sparkle Ceiling

Span Floor Lamp

Span Small Table Lamp

Span Table Lamp

Duo Floor Lamp

Duo Table Lamp

Apollo Floor Lamp

Apollo Table Lamp

Columbus Floor lamp
Columbus Table lamp

Latin Floor Lamp

Latin Table Lamp

Tripod Floor Lamp

Tripod Table Lamp

Tom Big Table Lamp

Tom Table Lamp

Level Oval Floor lamp

Level Rectangular Floor Lamp
Level Oval Table lamp

Level Rectangular Table Lamp
Level Round Table lamp

Level Square Table Lamp
Dene Oval Table lamp

Dene Rectangular Table Lamp
Dene Round Table lamp

Dene Square Table Lamp
Texture Oval Table lamp
Texture Rectangular Table Lamp
Texture Round Table lamp
Texture Square Table Lamp
Frame Oblong Big Table Lamp
Frame Oblong Small Table Lamp
Frame Square Big Table Lamp
Frame Square Small Table Lamp
Windows Large Table Lamp
Windows Small Table Lamp
Slim High Table Lamp

Slim Low Table Lamp

Classic Round Table Lamp
Classic Square Table Lamp
Solid Oblong Big Table Lamp
Solid Oblong Small Table Lamp
Solid Square Big Table Lamp
Solid Square Small Table Lamp
Solid Round Big Table Lamp
Solid Round Small Table Lamp
Darwin Round Table Lamp
Darwin Square Table Lamp
Time Square Big Table Lamp
Time Square Table Lamp
Time Oblong Big Table Lamp
Time Oblong Table Lamp
Space Oblong Table Lamp
Space Square Table Lamp
Cape Round Table Lamp
Cape Square Table Lamp

Dida Round Table Lamp

Dida Square Table Lamp

Z Round Table Lamp

Z Square Table Lamp

Ideal Round Table Lamp

Ideal Table Lamp

Axis Table Lamp

Image 400 Table Lamp

Image 600 Table Lamp
Homing Oval Wall Lamp
Homing Rectangle Recessed Wall Lamp
Homing Rectangle Wall Lamp
Acme Wall Lamp

Format Wall Lamp

Unit Wall Lamp

Welcome Alphabet Narrow Wall Lamp

Page Code
13 1711
113 1714
114 1713
114 3880
115 1879
15 1827
116 1829
116 1706
17 1704
17 1705
118 1741
118 1739
118 1742
119 1740
119 1736
119 1733
120 1737
120 1734
121 1738
122 1735
122 1782
123 1796
124 1745
124 1774
125 1881
126 1882
126 1833
127 1832
127 1831
128 1887
128 1891
129 1886
129 1890
130 1885
130 1889
131 1801
131 1835
132 1834
132 1839
133 1838
133 1836
134 1837
134 1591
134 1592
134 1593
135 1594
135 1669
135 1667
135 1668
136 1643
136 1785
136 1786
136 1787
137 1788
137 1644
138 1645
138 1784
139 1783
139 1646
140 1715
140 1716
141 1717
142 1718
143 1840
143 1841
144 1843
144 1842
145 1847
145 1845
146 1846
146 1844
147 1754
147 1753
148 1752
148 1748
149

149 1750
150 1746
150

151 1749
151 1751
152 1747
152 1763
153 1762
153

154 1761
154 1757
154

155 1759
155 1755
155

156 1758
156 1760
156 1756
157 1767

solana

Name

Welcome Alphabet Wide Wall Lamp
Welcome Narrow Wall Lamp

Welcome Wide Wall Lamp

Glim Pendant

Glim Wall Lamp

Ice Oblong shade Wall Lamp

Ice Oval shade Wall Lamp

Honor Small Wall Lamp

Honor Big Wall Lamp

Honor Wall Lamp

Elsa Hose + Column Wall Lamp

Elsa Knuckle Joint + Column Wall Lamp
Elsa Hose + Cone Wall Lamp

Elsa Knuckle Joint + Cone Wall Lamp
Barton Hose + Column Wall Lamp
Barton Knuckle Joint + Column Wall Lamp
Barton Hose + Cone Wall Lamp

Barton Knuckle Joint + Cone Wall Lamp
Barton Hose + Tetragonal Wall Lamp
Barton Knuckle Joint + Tetragonal Wall Lamp
Union wall Lamp-Left

Union wall Lamp-Right

Byne Wall Lamp

Fold Single Wall Lamp

Pearl Reading Wall Lamp Left

Pearl Reading Wall Lamp Right

Dida Mobile Support Wall Lamp-Both
Dida Mobile Support Wall Lamp-Left
Dida Mobile Support Wall Lamp-Right
Page Recessed Wall Lamp +USB+MDC Switch
Page Wall Lamp +USB+MDC Switch
Page Recessed Wall Lamp +ButtonSwitch
Page Wall Lamp +ButtonSwitch

Page Recessed Wall Lamp +MDC Switch
Page Wall Lamp +MDC Switch

Dida Raised Wall Lamp+USB

Dida Round Recessed Wall Lamp+Switch+USB
Dida Square Recessed Wall Lamp+Switch+USB
Dida 28 Round Wall Lamp

Dida 28 Square Wall Lamp

Dida Mini Round Recessed Wall Lamp
Dida Mini Square Recessed Wall Lamp
Dida Square Big Wall Lamp+USB

Dida Square Wall Lamp

Dida Round Big Wall Lamp+USB

Dida Round Wall Lamp

Dida Round Recessed Wall Lamp+MDC Switch
Dida Round Recessed Wall Lamp+Switch
Dida Square Recessed Wall Lamp+MDC Switch
Dida Square Recessed Wall Lamp+Switch
Dida Mini Round Recessed Wall Lamp
Dida Mini Square Recessed Wall Lamp
Dida Round Base+Round Wall Lamp
Dida Round Base+SquareWall Lamp
Tank Recessed Wall Lamp

Tank Recessed Wall Lamp+Switch

Tank Mini Recessed Wall Lamp

Tank Recessed Wall Lamp

Tank Wall Lamp

Firefly Duo 1 Wall Lamp

Firefly Duo 2 Wall Lamp

Firefly Single 1 Wall Lamp

Firefly Single 2 Wall Lamp

Lafite Recessed+Hose Wall Lamp

Lafite Recessed+Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp
Lafite Bulge+Hose Wall Lamp

Lafite Bulge+Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp
Latour Bulge+Hose Wall Lamp

Latour Recessed+Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp
Latour Bulge+Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp
Latour Recessed+Hose Wall Lamp
Andie Recessed Round+Hose Wall Lamp
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Andie Round+Hose Wall Lamp

Andie Big Recessed Round+Knuckle

Joint Wall Lamp

Andie Mini Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp

Andie Recessed Rectangular+Knuckle

Joint Wall Lamp

Andie Big Recessed Round+Hose Wall Lamp
Andie Mini Hose Wall Lamp

Andie Recessed Rectangular+Hose Wall Lamp
Babbie Recessed Round+Hose Wall Lamp
Babbie Recessed Round+Knuckle Joint

Wall Lamp

Babbie Round+Hose Wall Lamp

Babbie Big Recessed Round+Knuckle

Joint Wall Lamp

Babbie Mini Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp

Babbie Recessed Rectangular+Knuckle
Joint Wall Lamp

Babbie Big Recessed Round+Hose Wall Lamp
Babbie Mini Hose Wall Lamp

Babbie Recessed Rectangular+Hose Wall Lamp
Finney Mini Hose Wall Lamp
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203
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Code
1766
1768
1765

1764

1682
1620
1621
1630
1629
1628
1627
1585
1596
1494
1602
1381
1380
1463
1390
1389
1388
1383
1382
1511
1510
1512
1374
1444
1445
1485
1496
1513
1514
3633
3634
3631
3632
3533
3534
3220
3219
1386
1384
1504
1505
1790
1791
1792
1793
1795
1457
1794
1490
1459
1458
1475
1476
1230
1231
1232
1233
1605
1604
1719
1615
1701
1700
1797
1703
1702
1811
1812
1810
1809
1804
1806
1805
1769
1771
1770
1851
1852
1772
1773
1817
1815
1816
1730
1732
1731
1727
1729
1728

Name

Finney Mini Knuckle Joint Wall Lamp
Finney Square+Hose Wall Lamp
Finney Recessed Rectangular+Hose
Wall Lamp

Finney Recessed Rectangular+Knuckle
Joint Wall Lamp

Whistle Horizontal Wall Lamp-Left
Whistle Horizontal Wall Lamp-Right
Whistle Vertical Wall Lamp+USB
Bell Large Slope Wall Lamp+USB
Bell Small Slope Wall Lamp

Bell Large Arc Wall Lamp+USB

Bell Small Arc Wall Lamp

Doctor Wall Lamp

KaKa Wall Lamp

Numen Wall Lamp

Tulip Wall Lamp Switched

Simple Recessed Wall Lamp

Simple Wall Lamp

Simple Square With Switch Wall Lamp
Simple With Switch Wall Lamp
Simple Square Recessed Wall Lamp
Simple Square Wall Lamp

Lotus Recessed Wall Lamp

Lotus Wall Lamp

Image 600 Picture Lamp

Image 400 Picture Lamp

Image Picture Lamp

Impress Picture Lamp

Impress 400 Square Picture Lamp
Impress 600 Square Picture Lamp
Project 400 Picture Lamp

Project 600 Picture Lamp

Scan 400 Picture Lamp

Scan 600 Picture Lamp

Box Square 4 Semi Flush

Box Square Ceiling

Box Round 3 Semi Flush

Box Round Ceiling

Samite Ceiling

Samite Mini Ceiling

Focus Ceiling

Focus Mini Ceiling

Mercury Round Wall Lamp

Mercury Wall Lamp

Gallery Stainless LED Quadrate Wall Lamp
Gallery Stainless LED Round Wall Lamp
Lucid 100 Square Wall Lamp

Lucid 160 Square Wall Lamp

Lucid 100 Round Wall Lamp

Lucid 160 Round Wall Lamp
Concept 150 Elliptic Wall Lamp
Concept LED Wall Lamp

Concept 145 Rectangular Wall Lamp
Concept LED Quadrate Wall Lamp
Luster LED Round Wall Lamp
Luster LED Square Wall Lamp
Luster Stainless LED Square Wall Lamp
Luster Stainless LED Round Wall Lamp
Tornado Oval Wall Lamp

Tornado Square Wall Lamp

Tornado Bar Wall Lamp

Tornado Mini Bar Wall Lamp

Comte 285 Wall Lamp

Comte 560 Wall Lamp

Angle Wall Lamp

Tache Wall Lamp

Beauty Long Square Mirror Lighting
Beauty Short Square Mirror Lighting
Beauty Knuckle Joint Round Mirror Lighting
Beauty Long Round Mirror Lighting
Beauty Short Round Mirror Lighting
Pearl 2 Bar Wall Lamp

Pearl 3 Bar Wall Lamp

Pearl Arm Wall Lamp

Pearl Wall Lamp

Scroll Square LED 600 Wall Lamp
Scroll Square LED 1200 Wall Lamp
Scroll Square LED 900 Wall Lamp
Scroll LED 600 Wall Lamp

Scroll LED 1200 Wall Lamp

Scroll LED 900 Wall Lamp

Cavalry 280 Round Wall Lamp
Cavalry 515 Round Wall Lamp
Cavalry LED 280 Wall Lamp
Cavalry LED 515 Wall Lamp

Meteor 600 LED Wall Lamp

Meteor 300 LED Wall Lamp
Meteor400 LED Wall Lamp
Innervation LED 600 Wall Lamp
Innervation LED 1200 Wall Lamp
Innervation LED 900 Wall Lamp
Inspiration LED 600 Wall Lamp
Inspiration LED 1200 Wall Lamp
Inspiration LED 900 Wall Lamp
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219
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220
221
221
222
222
223
223
224
224
225
225
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230
230
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232
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233
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237
238
238
239
239
240
240
240
241
241
242
242
243
244
244
245
246
246
247
247
248
248
249
250
250
251
252
252
253
254
254

Code
1807
1848
1808
1849
1824
1818
1803
1825
1826
1828
1446
1823
1178-left
1178-Right
1373
1179
1370
1371
1349
1350
1619
1105
1618
1617
1883
1362
1236
1096
1101
1103
1102
1862
1863
3863
3864
3865
3532
3530
3531
3902
3857
3859
3903
1856
1858
1905
1904
1860
1861
1906
1924
1392
1263
1460
1461
1405
1262
1264
1286
1285
1288
1287
1269
1270
1259
1404
1280
1281
1926
1283
1291
1290
1293
1292
1412
1279
1276
1277
1548
1414
1294
1387
1398
1399
1410
1400
4128
3301
3300
3296
3297
3208
3299

Name

Bubble Ball Wall Lamp

Bubble Ball Wall Lamp+Switch
Bubble Trumpet Wall Lamp
Bubble Trumpet Wall Lamp+Switch
Cocktail Wall Lamp

Moore Wall Lamp

Dubai Wall Lamp+Switch

Tango Wall Lamp

Ice Oblong Glass Wall Lamp

Ice Oval Glass Wall Lamp
Warrior Glass Wall Lamp

Warrior LED Wall Lamp

Turn Wall Lamp

Turn Wall Lamp

Profile Wall Lamp

Turn 2 Wall Lamp

Profile Wall Lamp-Left

Profile Wall Lamp-Right

Flow Wall Lamp-Left

Flow Wall Lamp-Right

Castle Long Glass Wall Lamp
Castle Wall Lamp

Venice Long Glass Wall Lamp
Venice Wall Lamp

Common 360 LED Wall lamp
Neoclassic Wall Lamp

Power Wall Lamp

Aluna Wall Lamp

Luna Wall Lamp

Brick Wall Lamp

Manor Wall Lamp

4D Round Glass 120 Wall Lamp
4D Square Glass 120 Wall Lamp
4D Round Glass 230 Ceiling

4D Round Glass 300 Ceiling

4D Round Glass 400 Ceiling
Photon Round Small Ceiling
Photon Square Ceiling

Photon Square Small Ceiling
Gazebo Round Big Pendant
Gazebo Round Pendant

Gazebo Square Pendant

Gazebo Square Small Pendant
Gazebo Round Wall Lamp
Gazebo Square Wall Lamp
Cologne Big Wall Lamp

Cologne wall Lamp

Watcher A Wall Lamp

Watcher B Wall Lamp

Bonn wall Lamp

Waterfall Plaster LED Wall Lamp
Tunnel LED Plaster Wall Lamp
Tunnel Plaster Wall Lamp

Ray LED Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Ray LED Square Plaster Wall Lamp
Ray Rhombus Plaster Wall Lamp
Ray Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Ray Square Plaster Wall Lamp
Candy Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Candy Square Plaster Wall Lamp
Gallery Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Gallery Square Plaster Wall Lamp
Arc Large Plaster Wall Lamp

Arc Small Plaster Wall Lamp
Concept Plaster Wall Lamp
Section Plaster Wall Lamp

Arch Large Plaster Wall Lamp
Arch Small Plaster Wall Lamp
Cliff Large Plaster LED Wall Lamp
Cliff Small Plaster Wall Lamp
Cascade Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Cascade Square Plaster Wall Lamp
Diffuse Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Diffuse Square Plaster Wall Lamp
Nest Large Plaster Wall Lamp
Nest Plaster Wall Lamp

Golf Large Plaster Wall Lamp
Golf Small Plaster Wall Lamp
Fable Plaster Wall Lamp

Quarter Plaster Wall Lamp
Shimmer Plaster Wall Lamp
Shimmer Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Smile 390 Plaster Wall Lamp
Smile 490 Plaster Wall Lamp
Jazz 80 Plaster Wall Lamp

Smile 640 Plaster Wall Lamp
Swan Table Lamp

Radar Round Plaster Ceiling Lamp
Radar Square Plaster Ceiling Lamp
Fuji Plaster Pendant

Helix Plaster Pendant

Cherry Plaster Pendant

Typhoon Plaster Pendant
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